To: Dr. Charles Johns
Board of Education

From: Dr. Kimberly Ptak
Date: June 13, 2022
Re: Approval of Accounts Payable Bills

Recommendation

GLENBROOK
HIGH SCHOOLS

It is recommended that the Board of Education approve the payment of accounts payable bills in the

amount of $3,156,374.31.

Background

Every month a member of the Board of Education is assigned to review the check registers prior to the
Board meeting in which they will be presented for approval. The check registers attached indicate
payments that have been reviewed and processed by the Business Services department in the form of
paper checks and automated clearing house (ACH) electronic transactions.

A summary of the accounts payable bills included for approval is as follows:

Check Date(s): May 9, 2022, May 16, 2022, May 25, 2022, June 8, 2022,
& June 14, 2022
Fund Fund Description Amount
10 Educational $1,641,749.71
20 Operations and Maintenance $195,201.66
30 Debt Service $475.00
40 Transportation $579,849.97
50 Municipal Retirement/Social Security $0.00
60 Capital Projects $576,723.67
70 Working Cash $0.00
90 Fire Prevention & Life Safety $0.00
95 Glenbrook Aquatics $0.00
96 Community Programs $0.00
99 Student Activities * $162,374.30
Total | $3,156,374.31
* Student Activities payments are included within the attached check registers, but represent
student-funded transactions separate from district-funded transactions.

3801 West Lake Avenue Glenview, lllinois 60026
tel 847-998-6100 glenbrook225.0rg



NORTHFIELD TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 225
PAYMENT OF ACCOUNTS PAYABLE BILLS

WHEREAS lllinois School Code (105 ILCS 5/10-20.19) permits the school board to submit to the
treasurer a certified copy of board minutes, properly signed by the secretary and president, showing all
bills approved for payment by the board and clearly showing to whom, and for what purpose each
payment is to be made by the treasurer, and to what budgetary item each payment shall be debited; and

WHEREAS the board minutes have not yet been approved by the Board of Education;

NOW, THEREFORE Be it Resolved by the Board of Education of Northfield Township High
School District No. 225, Cook County, lllinois, as follows:

Section 1: The amounts of money, as indicated on the Approval of Accounts Payable Bills
attached to and made part of this document, shall be paid to the designated recipients.

Section 2: The President and Secretary are hereby authorized and directed to sign this
Board Order and file or cause the same to be filed with the Treasurer of the Northfield Township School

Treasurer Office.

Section 3: This Board Order shall be in full force and effect upon its adoption.
Upon motion by Member to adopt the above Board Order, seconded by
Member , a roll call vote was taken, and the Members voted as follows:
AYES:
NAYS:
ABSTAIN:
ABSENT:
The President declared the Motion duly carried this 13th day of June, 2022.
BOARD OF EDUCATION OF NORTHFIELD
TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 225,
COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS
By:
Bruce Doughty
President, Board of Education
ATTEST:

Rosanne Williamson
Secretary, Board of Education



AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

H - History Glenbrook High School District 225
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/02/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Jostens Inc 10.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS Titans Helping Titans - Cap & Gown 05/11/2022 10 L 300 4925 0000 30 920145 10.00
Glenbrook South High School - Titans Helping Titans
05/02/2022 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Exxonmobil Oil Corporation 43.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - Gas for Driver's Ed Car 1089 DE 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1700 4640 30 001015 43.20
Glenbrook South High School - Driver Education
05/02/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 83.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS Poms - Refreshments 05/11/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905815 83.92
Glenbrook South High School - Poms
05/02/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 113.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS Debate - Banquet Supplies 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1520 4100 30 005820 113.95
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
05/02/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 5.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS Honors & Awards - Stitched Awards 05/11/2022 10 E 300 2410 4121 30 002410 5.80
Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office
05/02/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Hoops Pub & Pizza 118.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS CTE - SkillsUSA Tournament - Student Hospitality 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1400 3330 30 001405 118.10

Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education

1 of 61




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/02/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Noodles & Company 6.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Special Education - Free/Reduced Lunch 05/11/2022 10 E 100 1130 3930 10 001001 6.75
Administraton - Financial Aid
05/02/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Obed & Isaac's 31.36
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS Athletics - Lodging for IADA Conference 4/29/22 - 5/2/22 - M Knoeppel - 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1510 3320 30 005100 31.36
Hospitality
Glenbrook South High School - Athletics
05/02/2022 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Indeed, Inc. 38.55
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Employee Recruitment - Job Posting Services for April 2022 05/11/2022 10 E 100 2640 3525 10 002640 38.55
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
05/02/2022 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Glenrock Company 611.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN Maintenance Tools - Seal Guns & Welding Supplies 05/11/2022 20 E 200 2544 4840 20 009050 611.74
Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance
05/02/2022 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 59.63
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN - English Teacher Gifts: Books 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001020 59.63
Glenbrook North High School - English
05/02/2022 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 95.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN - Language Dictionaries 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1800 4200 20 001180 95.59

Glenbrook North High School - English Language Learners
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/02/2022 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card School Health Corporation 767.77
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN PE - PE Equipment 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001050 767.77

Glenbrook North High School - Physical Education

05/02/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Walgreens Corporation 23.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 COVID Test 05/11/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 23.99

Glenbrook North High School - Student Association

05/02/2022 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -7.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Celebratory Banner - Refund 05/11/2022 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002640 -7.49

Administraton - Human Resources
Department

05/02/2022 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 16.04
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS Sped Supplies for Student Support 05/11/2022 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 16.04

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
Administration

05/02/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 43.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - Art Books 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001005 43.59

Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts

05/02/2022 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Little Louie's 250.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - Parent's Association Staff Appreciation Hospitality 05/11/2022 99 L 300 4934 0000 30 940000 250.00

Glenbrook South High School - Parent's Association
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
05/02/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 26.22
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Replacement Filter Pads for Biology Studies Classroom Tanks 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 26.22

Glenbrook South High School - Science

05/02/2022 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot 52.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 District Office Supplies 05/11/2022 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 52.40

Administraton - General Administration

05/02/2022 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 95.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS Sped - Classroom Supplies 05/11/2022 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 95.00

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
Administration

05/02/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Bio-Rad Laboratories inc 136.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Biology Lab Materials 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 136.89

Glenbrook North High School - Science

05/02/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Wix.Com Luxembourg Sarl 132.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS CTE - Business Incubator - MVP Domain Name 4/26/22 - 4/26/23 05/11/2022 10 L 300 4920 0000 30 001416 132.00

Glenbrook South High School - Business Ed - Incubator
Course

05/02/2022 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Chicago Tribune LLC 15.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Auto Renewal Monthly Subscription 05/11/2022 10 E 100 2310 4400 10 002310 15.96

Administraton - Board of Education
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/02/2022 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 67.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Meeting Refreshments 05/11/2022 10 E 100 2310 4900 10 002310 67.92
Administraton - Board of Education
05/02/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 32.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Visual Arts Office Supplies 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001005 32.20
Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts
05/02/2022 GBA - Communications Procurement Card NetCentric Technologies 110.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBA Communications - CommonLook Services & Products 05/11/2022 10 E 100 2630 3160 10 002630 110.00
Administraton - Communications
05/02/2022 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Publishing Company 1,158.32
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS Bookstore - Sped Workbooks FY 2022/23 05/11/2022 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 1,158.32
Administraton - Bookstore
05/02/2022 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Spunky Dunkers 44.64
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 State Math Contest Refreshments 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1520 4900 20 005850 44.64
Glenbrook North High School - Mathletes
05/02/2022 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 29.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - Gifts for Japanese Honors & Awards Winners: Books 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001030 29.90

Glenbrook South High School - World Language
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/02/2022 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Chicago Tribune LLC 2,179.54
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Legal Ad Postings in Chicago Tribune, Glenview Announcements, & 05/11/2022 10 E 100 2510 3510 10 002510 2,179.54
Northbrook Star
Administraton - Business Services
05/02/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Malnati Organization LLC 1,023.84
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Hospitality - Musical Cast & Crew 05/11/2022 10 E 100 1520 4900 10 005825 1,023.84
Administraton - Drama Productions
05/02/2022 GBS - Principal's Office C&l Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 74.82
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - Books for Instructional Coaches (6) 05/11/2022 10 E 300 2210 4300 30 002210 74.82

Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction

05/02/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Giddy Inc 244 .45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Hospitality for Staff Meetings 05/11/2022 10 E 200 2210 4900 20 002210 244 .45

Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction

05/02/2022 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card Etsy.Com 36.22
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - Gifts for ASL Honors & Awards Winners: Personalized Key Chains 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001030 36.22

Glenbrook South High School - World Language

05/02/2022 GBS - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 71.38
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - General Supplies for the Classroom 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001020 71.38

Glenbrook South High School - English
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/02/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 132.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS Athletics - Athletic Trainer Office Supplies 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005100 132.99

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

05/02/2022 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Penguin Random House LLC 290.84
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN Bookstore - English Choice Reading Books 05/11/2022 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 290.84

Administraton - Bookstore

05/02/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 35.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - Art Books 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001005 35.13

Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts

05/02/2022 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Glenview Postmaster/US Postal Service 8.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Postage for GBS iPass Transponder Return 05/11/2022 10 E 100 2574 3410 10 002574 8.70

Administraton - Printing and Duplicating

05/02/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 13.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS CTE - Culinary Grocery Supplies for Baking and Asian Cuisine Labs 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 13.08

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

05/02/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 39.38
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Food Items for Honors Biology Demos and Student Labs 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 39.38

Glenbrook South High School - Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
05/02/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 6.23
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS Honors & Awards - Stitched Awards 05/11/2022 10 E 300 2410 4121 30 002410 6.23

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office

05/02/2022 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card lllinois Tollway 20.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS Driver's Ed - iPass Auto-Replenishment 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1700 6400 30 001015 20.00

Glenbrook South High School - Driver Education

05/02/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Magic-Wrighter Inc 269.17
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS Titans Helping Titans - Prom Tickets 05/11/2022 10 L 300 4925 0000 30 920145 269.17

Glenbrook South High School - Titans Helping Titans

05/02/2022 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 40.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - Honorarium for History Club Guest Speaker: Book 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001060 40.00

Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies

05/02/2022 GBA - Fiscal Services Procurement Card Indeed, Inc. 300.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Safety & Security - Security Assistant Recruitment Job Posting Services 05/11/2022 10 E 100 2190 3142 10 002190 300.00

Administraton - Supervision/Security

05/02/2022 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Giddy Inc 65.16
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 District Office Hospitality 05/11/2022 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 65.16

Administraton - General Administration
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/02/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 32.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - Supplies Order 05/11/2022 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 32.97
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
05/02/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 11.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS Honors & Awards - Stitched Awards 05/11/2022 10 E 300 2410 4121 30 002410 11.40
Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office
05/02/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card PetSmart 41.37
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Crickets and Fish Supplies for Classroom Tanks in Biology Studies 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 41.37
Glenbrook South High School - Science
05/02/2022 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 8.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Meeting Refreshments 05/11/2022 10 E 100 2310 4900 10 002310 8.99
Administraton - Board of Education
05/02/2022 GBN - Library Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN - ISBE Annual Licensure Renewal 2021/22 - S Koeppen 05/11/2022 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13
Administraton - Employee Benefits
05/02/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Walgreens Corporation 5.34
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Musical Supplies - Pens 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1520 4100 20 005825 5.34

Glenbrook North High School - Drama Productions
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
05/02/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Blick Art Materials 227.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - Art Instructional Materials 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001005 227.70

Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts

05/02/2022 GBN - Library Procurement Card La Taquiza 26.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN - Hospitality for ARC Tutors 4/27/22 05/11/2022 10 E 200 2222 4900 20 002220 26.00

Glenbrook North High School - Library Services

05/02/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Jostens Inc 10.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS Titans Helping Titans - Cap & Gown 05/11/2022 10 L 300 4925 0000 30 920145 10.00

Glenbrook South High School - Titans Helping Titans

05/02/2022 GBS - Safety and Security Procurement Card International Association of Chiefs of Police 190.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Safety & Security - Annual Membership Dues 4/1/22 - 12/31/22 - D Gorski 05/11/2022 10 E 100 2640 2404 10 002645 190.00

Administraton - Employee Benefits

05/02/2022 GBS - Principal's Office C&l Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 108.06
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - Book Order - Woke Racism for Instructional Coaches Book Discussion 05/11/2022 10 E 300 2210 4300 30 002210 108.06

Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction

05/02/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Johnny's Kitchen & Tap 180.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Hospitality - Musical Staff 05/11/2022 10 E 100 1520 4900 10 005825 180.45

Administraton - Drama Productions
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
05/02/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 65.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS SAO - Refreshments 05/11/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 65.96

Glenbrook South High School - Activity Tickets

05/02/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Office Depot 9.63
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS CTE - SELC Project Supply - AAA Batteries 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 9.63

Glenbrook South High School - STEM

05/02/2022 GBN - Library Procurement Card Book Bin LLC 276.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN - Library Book Awards for March Madness: Books 05/11/2022 10 E 200 2222 4300 20 002220 276.20

Glenbrook North High School - Library Services

05/02/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 266.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN Visual Arts - Office Supplies 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001005 266.86

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts

05/02/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 18.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS Athletics - Athletics Office Supplies 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005100 18.50

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

05/02/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card MFI Medical Equipment, Inc. 50.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS CTE - SELC Project Supply - Electrode Lead Wires 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 50.45

Glenbrook South High School - STEM
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction

Department

Payment Type

Transaction Amount

05/02/2022 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 114.24
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - Spanish & SHL Gifts for Honors & Award Winners: Books 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001030 114.24

Glenbrook South High School - World Language

05/02/2022 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center -51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN - ISBE Licensure Renewal 2020/21 - K Houmpavlis - Credit for 05/11/2022 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 -51.13

Duplicate Charge
Administraton - Employee Benefits

05/02/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 32.91
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS Athletics - Office Supplies 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005100 32.91

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

05/02/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 10.11
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS Honors & Awards - Stitched Awards 05/11/2022 10 E 300 2410 4121 30 002410 10.11

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office

05/02/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 30.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Toupee Tape for Musical 05/11/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 30.12

Administraton - Drama Productions

05/02/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 18.68
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS Athletics - Athletics Office Supplies 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005100 18.68

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/02/2022 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 19.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN - Language Dictionaries 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1800 4200 20 001180 19.98
Glenbrook North High School - English Language Learners
05/02/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 129.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS Prom - Balloon Helium 05/11/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 902023 129.98
Glenbrook South High School - Class of 2023
05/02/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Sunset Food Mart Inc 43.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Refreshments - Musical Cast 05/11/2022 10 E 100 1520 4900 10 005825 43.92
Administraton - Drama Productions
05/02/2022 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Little Louie's 594.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - Parent's Association Staff Appreciation Hospitality 05/11/2022 99 L 300 4934 0000 30 940000 594.98
Glenbrook South High School - Parent's Association
05/02/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 11.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS Honors & Awards - Stitched Awards 05/11/2022 10 E 300 2410 4121 30 002410 11.99
Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office
05/02/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Office Depot 107.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Hospitality for Staff Meetings 05/11/2022 10 E 200 2210 4900 20 002210 107.92

Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
05/02/2022 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Mighty Mites Awards 294.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS Math - Awards 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 294.50

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics

05/02/2022 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 13.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS Sped - Classroom Supplies 05/11/2022 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 13.45

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
Administration

05/02/2022 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 15.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS Supplies - Chalk Makers for Senior Exit Interview 05/11/2022 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002125 15.90

Glenbrook South High School - College Resource Center

05/02/2022 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Riobamba 1,133.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - Parent's Association Staff Appreciation Hospitality 05/11/2022 99 L 300 4934 0000 30 940000 1,133.00

Glenbrook South High School - Parent's Association

05/02/2022 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card ASCD / Association for Supervision & Curriculum 89.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN Math - Annual Membership Dues 9/1/22 - 8/31/23 - M Vasilopoulos 05/11/2022 10 E 100 2640 2404 10 002645 89.00

Administraton - Employee Benefits

05/02/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 50.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Gardening Sprays for Horticulture Student Labs 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 50.80

Glenbrook South High School - Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/02/2022 GBA - Summer School Procurement Card Freestyle Sales Company 188.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Summer School Photography Class Supplies 05/11/2022 10 E 100 1601 4200 10 001160 188.10
Administraton - Summer School
05/02/2022 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Sam's Club 41.43
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 State Math Contest Refreshments 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1520 4900 20 005850 41.43

Glenbrook North High School - Mathletes

05/02/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN - ISBE Annual Licensure Renewal 2021/22 - A Ludolph 05/11/2022 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13

Administraton - Employee Benefits

05/02/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 160.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN FCS - Charcoal Grill & Grill Cover 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 160.99

Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant

05/02/2022 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card JMA Sandwiches Ltd 78.26
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN Special Education - Interview Committee Hospitality 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1212 4900 20 001312 78.26

Glenbrook North High School - Social/Emotional Program

05/02/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Office Depot 45.27
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN Athletics - IADA Conference Name Badges (3) 05/11/2022 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 45.27

Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/02/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Mario's Pizza - Harmony Catering LLC 91.35
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN Athletics - Badminton Conference Hospitality 4/29/22 05/11/2022 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 91.35
Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments
05/02/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Apple Computer Inc 0.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Apple iCloud 50GB Monthly Storage Plan 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1530 3160 20 005805 0.99
Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium
05/02/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 11.07
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Colored Masks for Musical Costumes 05/11/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 11.07
Administraton - Drama Productions
05/02/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Apple Computer Inc 18.54
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Apple iTunes Music for Musical 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1520 4100 20 005825 18.54
Glenbrook North High School - Drama Productions
05/02/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Light Baton for Musical Sound 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1520 4100 20 005825 35.00
Glenbrook North High School - Drama Productions
05/03/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 19.83
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - Supplies Order 05/11/2022 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 19.83

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/03/2022 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Chicago Tribune Company LLC 15.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Recurring Monthly Digital Subscription 05/11/2022 10 E 100 2510 4400 10 002510 15.96
Administraton - Business Services
05/03/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 37.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS Prom - Balloons 05/11/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 902023 37.94

Glenbrook South High School - Class of 2023

05/03/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -36.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Musical Prop Refund 05/11/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 -36.99

Administraton - Drama Productions

05/03/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Sam's Club 329.73
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies - Graham Crackers, Dressing, Foil, Eggs, 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 329.73

Berries, Cream Cheese, Vegetables, & Chicken
Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

05/03/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Embassy Suites 300.16
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS Athletics - Lodging for IADA Conference 4/29/22 - 5/2/22 - T Mietus 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1510 3320 30 005100 300.16

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

05/03/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card USA Today 497.72
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - Annual Newspaper Subscription Renewal 5/4/22 - 5/3/23 05/11/2022 10 E 300 2222 4400 30 002220 497.72

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/03/2022 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 19.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Sympathy Cards 05/11/2022 10 E 100 2310 4135 10 002310 19.98
Administraton - Board of Education
05/03/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card First Communications LLC 1,559.16
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 District-Wide Telephone Services 4/6/22 - 5/5/22 05/11/2022 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 1,559.16
Administraton - Technology Services
05/03/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 39.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Digital pH Meter for GBS Science Office 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1130 7400 30 001055 39.99

Glenbrook South High School - Science

05/03/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -10.69
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Musical Prop Refund 05/11/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 -10.69

Administraton - Drama Productions

05/03/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 32.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - Book Order 05/11/2022 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 32.98

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

05/03/2022 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Westin Hotels & Resorts -312.17
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Inadvertent Charge - Credit Received 05/11/2022 10 L 100 4997 0000 00 000000 -312.17

Administraton - Accrual/Summary Accounts
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/03/2022 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Kane County Regional Office of Education 390.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Registration for Behavior is Language & Understanding Aggression Virtual 05/11/2022 10 E 100 2640 3320 10 002640 390.00
Courses - Self-Paced - B Swanson
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
05/03/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amoco 81.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS Athletics - Athletics Bus Gas 05/11/2022 40 E 300 2550 4640 30 005100 81.25
Glenbrook South High School - Athletics
05/03/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Longstreth Sporting Goods LLC 529.09
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS Athletics - Girls Field Hockey Balls 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005323 529.09
Glenbrook South High School - Field Hockey
05/03/2022 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 106.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - PE/Health/Driver's Ed Department Refreshments 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1130 4900 30 001050 106.99
Glenbrook South High School - Physical Education
05/03/2022 GBN - Social Studies Procurement Card Office Depot 14.69
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Office Supplies 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001060 14.69
Glenbrook North High School - Social Studies
05/03/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Target Corporation 31.54
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN CTE - Teacher Appreciation Hospitality 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1400 4900 20 001415 31.54

Glenbrook North High School - Business Education
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
05/03/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Mark Twain Hotel - Downtown Peoria 340.47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS Athletics - Lodging for IADA Conference 4/29/22 - 5/2/22 - M Knoeppel  05/11/2022 10 E 300 1510 3320 30 005100 340.47
Glenbrook South High School - Athletics
05/03/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 32.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Visual Arts Light Bulbs 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001005 32.50
Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts
05/03/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card RCS Technologies - Greece 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 WGBK Radio - Remote Access Platform - Monthly Subscription 5/1/22 - 05/11/2022 10 E 100 1400 3160 10 001410 35.00
6/1/22
Administraton - Broadcasting
05/03/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -59.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - Supplies Order - Refund 05/11/2022 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 -59.94
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
05/03/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Sunset Food Mart Inc 7.09
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Special Education - Free/Reduced Lunch 05/11/2022 10 E 100 1130 3930 10 001001 7.09
Administraton - Financial Aid
05/03/2022 GBA - Fiscal Services Procurement Card AlphaGraphics US333 271.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN & GBS - Payment Request Informational Business Cards for IHSA 05/11/2022 10 E 100 2510 3600 10 002510 271.30
Athletic Officials (3,000)
Administraton - Business Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/03/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Blick Art Materials 20.69
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Ceramic Glaze 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001005 20.69

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts

05/03/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Mariano's 41.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Physics Lab Supplies & Teacher Appreciation Week Hospitality 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 21.47

Glenbrook North High School - Science

05/06/2022 Physics Lab Supplies & Teacher Appreciation Week Hospitality 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1130 4900 20 001055 20.32

Glenbrook North High School - Science

05/03/2022 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card lllinois Principals Association 409.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN Math - Annual Membership Dues 7/1/21 - 6/30/22 - M Vasilopoulos 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1130 6400 20 001040 409.00

Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics

05/03/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 32.57
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Smart Home Sensor Modules Kit and DC Motor for SELC Chemistry Student 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 32.57

Lab

Glenbrook South High School - STEM

05/03/2022 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Chicago Tribune LLC 15.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Auto Renewal Monthly Subscription 05/11/2022 10 E 100 2321 4400 10 002320 15.96

Administraton - Superintendent's Office

05/03/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -10.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Musical Prop Refund 05/11/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 -10.79

Administraton - Drama Productions
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department

Payment Type

Transaction Amount

05/03/2022 GBS - English Procurement Card Office Depot 16.68
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - General Classroom Supplies 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001020 16.68

Glenbrook South High School - English

05/03/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 20.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Infrared Thermometer for Chemistry Student Labs 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 20.99

Glenbrook South High School - Science

05/03/2022 GBA - Communications Procurement Card Rev.com, Inc. 106.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBA Communications - GBS Senior Parent Coffee Meeting Captioning 05/11/2022 10 E 100 2630 3120 10 002630 106.50

Services
Administraton - Communications

05/03/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Target Corporation 20.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN CTE - Teacher Appreciation Hospitality 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1400 4900 20 001415 20.98

Glenbrook North High School - Business Education

05/03/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Corner Bakery Cafe 75.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS CTE - Department Hospitality - Teacher Appreciation 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1400 4900 30 001405 75.00

Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education

05/03/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 30.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN FCS - Preschool Supplies - Feathers, Fuzzy Sticks, Balloons, Candles, 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 30.86

& Play-Doh

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/03/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Sunset Food Mart Inc 9.68
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Special Education - Free/Reduced Lunch 05/11/2022 10 E 100 1130 3930 10 001001 9.68
Administraton - Financial Aid
05/03/2022 GBN - Social Studies Procurement Card Office Depot 136.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Office Supplies 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001060 136.49

Glenbrook North High School - Social Studies

05/03/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 33.51
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - Book Order 05/11/2022 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 33.51

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

05/03/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Comcast Cable 220.67
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBA Television Services 4/13/22 - 5/12/22 05/11/2022 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 220.67

Administraton - Technology Services

05/03/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Sunset Food Mart Inc 10.17
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Special Education - Free/Reduced Lunch 05/11/2022 10 E 100 1130 3930 10 001001 10.17

Administraton - Financial Aid

05/03/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Auto Body Toolmart, LLC 55.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN CTE - Woods Supplies - Urethane Activator for Guitars Projects 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 55.98

Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/03/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Par Roti Restaurants 225.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Special Education - Hospitality for Linda Mood Bell Training 05/11/2022 10 E 100 2330 4900 10 001300 225.00
Administraton - Special Education
Administration
05/03/2022 GBN - English Procurement Card Einstein Bros. Bagels 65.47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN - EL Book Club Hospitality 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1800 4900 20 001180 65.47

Glenbrook North High School - English Language Learners

05/03/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Huck's Market 60.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN Athletics - Lodging for IADA Conference 4/29/22 - 5/2/22 - J Catalano - 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1510 3320 20 005100 60.50

Fuel

Glenbrook North High School - Athletics

05/04/2022 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Skylight Engineering 80.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - Skylight Documentary for Latin American Classes 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001060 80.00

Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies

05/04/2022 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card PADI Americas Inc 2,046.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN Bookstore - PE Workbooks for Aquatics Class FY 2022/23 05/11/2022 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 2,046.00

Administraton - Bookstore

05/04/2022 GBS - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 29.53
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - General Supplies for the Classroom 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001020 29.53

Glenbrook South High School - English
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/04/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Mariano's 142.11
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies - Veggies, Fruit Loops, Peppers, Cheese, 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 142.11

Salami, Pasta, Yogurt, & Basil
Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

05/04/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 111.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS Honors & Awards - National Merit Gifts: Books 05/11/2022 10 E 300 2410 4121 30 002410 111.86

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office

05/04/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 34.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Cell Phone Organizer for Physics Honors Classroom 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 34.80

Glenbrook South High School - Science

05/04/2022 GBA - Summer School Procurement Card B&H Photo-Video 517.52
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Summer School Photography Class Supplies 05/11/2022 10 E 100 1601 4200 10 001160 517.52

Administraton - Summer School

05/04/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 35.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS CTE - Preschool Supply - Dot Markers 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 004745 35.97

Glenbrook South High School - Carl Perkins Grant

05/04/2022 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 4717
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBOC - Senior Group Gift School Display - Personalized Wall Clock 05/11/2022 99 L 500 4930 0000 50 903922 4717

Glenbrook Off Campus - Senior Fund
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/04/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 12.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS Anime - Posters 05/11/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903060 12.49
Glenbrook South High School - Anime Club
05/04/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Corner Bakery Cafe 160.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN CTE - Staff Appreciation Hospitality 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1400 4900 20 001425 160.00
Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science
05/04/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 33.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Chemistry Lab Materials 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 33.74
Glenbrook North High School - Science
05/04/2022 GBA - Operations Procurement Card Advocate Occupational Health 2,267.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Respiratory Questionnaire Review and Mask Fit Testing 05/11/2022 10 E 100 2640 3142 10 002640 2,267.00
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
05/04/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Embassy Suites 450.24
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN Athletics - Lodging for IADA Conference 4/29/22 - 5/2/22 - M Purdy 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1510 3320 20 005100 450.24
Glenbrook North High School - Athletics
05/04/2022 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card ABT Electronics Inc -17.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS Student Services - Microwave - Sales Tax Credit 05/11/2022 10 E 300 2121 7400 30 002120 -17.45

Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/04/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 23.91
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - Supplies Order 05/11/2022 10 E 300 2210 4100 30 002210 23.91

Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction

05/04/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Gas Depot Inc 66.04
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS Athletics - Athletics Bus Gas 05/11/2022 40 E 300 2550 4640 30 005100 66.04

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

05/04/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Acutrak Solutions 179.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Equipment 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1130 7400 30 001045 179.00

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts

05/04/2022 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Gilder Lehrman Institute of American History 119.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - Registration for How Did We Get Here? Asian American History 5/3/22 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1130 3320 30 001060 119.98

S Flickinger & J Logan
Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies

05/04/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 34.35
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS CTE- Architecture Supply - USB Drives 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001405 34.35

Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education

05/04/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 247.06
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GNCY Supplies 05/11/2022 10 E 100 3000 4100 10 004090 247.06

Administraton - Drug Free Communities
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
05/04/2022 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Potbelly Sandwich Shop 114.15
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Hospitality for "As Titans We..." Committee 05/11/2022 10 E 300 2121 4900 30 002120 114.15

Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services

05/04/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Nothing Bundt Cakes 38.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS CTE - Department Teacher Appreciation Hospitality 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1400 4900 30 001405 38.40

Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education

05/04/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 60.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Special Education Transportation - Ventra Card Reloads 05/11/2022 40 E 100 2550 3300 10 001300 60.00

Administraton - Special Education
Administration

05/04/2022 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 51.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 District Office Hospitality 05/11/2022 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 51.96

Administraton - General Administration

05/04/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 8.81
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Visual Arts Supplies 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001005 8.81

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts

05/04/2022 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 182.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN Maintenance - Miscellaneous Supplies 05/11/2022 20 E 200 2544 4100 20 009050 182.58

Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
05/04/2022 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card La Taquiza 116.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBOC Hospitality - Mexican Corn Tray for Cinco de Mayo Student Activity 05/11/2022 10 E 500 1212 4900 50 001360 116.00
Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction
05/04/2022 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Grill House 231.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN Teacher Appreciation Hospitality 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1130 4900 20 001030 231.50

Glenbrook North High School - World Language

05/04/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Walmart 144.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Visual Arts Hospitality 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1130 4900 20 001005 144.13

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts

05/04/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card MFI Medical Equipment, Inc. -4.47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS CTE - SELC Project Supply - Electrode Lead Wires - Sales Tax Credit  05/11/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 -4.47

Glenbrook South High School - STEM

05/04/2022 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card ONU Student Payments 2,856.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Administrator Tuition - A Romano 05/11/2022 10 E 100 2210 2300 10 002210 2,856.00

Administraton - Improvement Of Instruction

05/04/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 360.54
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS CTE - Culinary Grocery Supplies for Asian Cuisine and Pizza Lab 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 360.54

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/04/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 24.16
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN - Supplies 05/11/2022 10 E 200 2410 4100 20 002410 24.16

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

05/04/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card INCCRRA 525.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN FCS - Registration for Gateways to Opportunity: ECE Credential Level  05/11/2022 10 E 200 1400 3320 20 001415 525.00

1 High School Training of Teachers 2022 - B Gomez-Murillo
Glenbrook North High School - Business Education

05/04/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 24.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - Band Books 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001045 24.99

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts

05/04/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 75.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS Debate - Classroom Supplies 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1520 4100 30 005820 75.98

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

05/04/2022 GBS - Principal's Office C&l Procurement Card Nothing Bundt Cakes 84.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - Main Office Refreshments 05/11/2022 10 E 300 2210 4900 30 002210 84.40

Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction

05/04/2022 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Bolchazy-Carducci Publishers, Inc 180.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN Bookstore - Academy Novels FY 2022/23 05/11/2022 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 180.00

Administraton - Bookstore

30 of 61




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/04/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Walmart 135.17
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Visual Arts Supplies 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001005 135.17
Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts
05/04/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Domino's Pizza -11.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 gBi'fthletics - Boys Lacrosse Team Building Hospitality 4/3/22 - Sales Tax  05/11/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955240 -11.79
redi
Glenbrook South High School - Lacrosse - Boys
05/04/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 15.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - Supplies Order 05/11/2022 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 15.59
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
05/04/2022 GBA - Communications Procurement Card NetCentric Technologies 247.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBA Communications - CommonLook Services & Products 05/11/2022 10 E 100 2630 3160 10 002630 247.20
Administraton - Communications
05/04/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 13.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS Paranormal Club - Posters 05/11/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903800 13.99
Glenbrook South High School - Paranormal Club
05/04/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Bowlero - Niles 64.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS Bowling Club - Lanes and Shoes 05/11/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903095 62.67
Glenbrook South High School - Bowling Club
05/06/2022 GBS Bowling Club - Lanes and Shoes 05/11/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 1.33

Glenbrook South High School - Activity Tickets
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/04/2022 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Neil A. Kjos Music Company 11,715.84
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN Bookstore - Music Workbooks FY 2022/23 - Partial Credit Pending 05/11/2022 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 11,715.84
Administraton - Bookstore
05/04/2022 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Office Depot 6.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN Math - General Supplies - Screwdriver Set for Office 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001040 6.49
Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics
05/04/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 63.15
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Supplies 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001045 63.15
Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts
05/04/2022 GBN - English Procurement Card The Happ Inn 88.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN - EL Meeting Hospitality 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1800 4900 20 001180 88.45
Glenbrook North High School - English Language Learners
05/04/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -80.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Musical Costume Refund 05/11/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 -80.95
Administraton - Drama Productions
05/04/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Sam's Club 40.42
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies - Apples, Milk, Pasta Sauce, & Coffee 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 40.42

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
05/04/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Adafruit Industries 25.02
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS CTE- SELC Project Supply - FTDI 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 25.02

Glenbrook South High School - STEM

05/04/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Embassy Suites 450.24
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN Athletics - Lodging for IADA Conference 4/29/22 - 5/2/22 - J Catalano 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1510 3320 20 005100 450.24

Glenbrook North High School - Athletics

05/04/2022 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 123.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN Special Education Office Supplies 05/11/2022 10 E 200 2330 4100 20 001300 123.98

Glenbrook North High School - Special Education
Administration

05/04/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Apple Computer Inc 9.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Apple Music Monthly Membership 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1530 3160 20 005805 9.99

Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium

05/05/2022 GBA - Operations Procurement Card Major Appliance Service Inc 232.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS Cafeteria - Steamer Repair 05/11/2022 10 E 100 2560 3230 10 002560 232.75

Administraton - Food Service

05/05/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 17.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS CTE - Culinary Supply - Foil Pans 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 17.99

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/05/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Sweetwater Sound, Inc. 758.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Band Supplies 05/11/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903980 758.96

Glenbrook North High School - Spartan Marching Band

05/05/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 36.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Mosquito Repellent for AP Environmental Science Student Labs 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 36.92

Glenbrook South High School - Science

05/05/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 20.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 20.96

Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant

05/05/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 80.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS Honors & Awards - Necklaces 05/11/2022 10 E 300 2410 4121 30 002410 80.70

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office

05/05/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Chipotle 851.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - Choir Banquet Hospitality 05/11/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903620 851.25

Glenbrook South High School - Master Singers

05/05/2022 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 97.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN Academic Planners 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001030 97.86

Glenbrook North High School - World Language
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/05/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card National Speech & Debate Association 1,170.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN Debate & Speech - Entry Fees - NSDA Nationals 6/12/22 - 6/17/22 05/11/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905820 370.00

Glenbrook North High School - Debate
05/06/2022 GBN Debate & Speech - Entry Fees - NSDA Nationals 6/12/22 - 6/17/22 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1130 6500 20 001000 800.00

Glenbrook North High School - General Instruction

05/05/2022 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services -155.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN Bookstore - Goggles for 2022/23 - Credit 05/11/2022 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 -155.20

Administraton - Bookstore

05/05/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Office Depot 58.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS CTE - ECE Supply - White Butcher Paper Roll 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 004745 58.79

Glenbrook South High School - Carl Perkins Grant

05/05/2022 GBA - Communications Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 54.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBA Communications - Event Supplies 05/11/2022 10 E 100 2630 4100 10 002630 54.94

Administraton - Communications

05/05/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Office Depot 17.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Supplies 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001045 17.86

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts

05/05/2022 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 48.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN - EL Classroom Copies of Language Dictionaries 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1800 4200 20 001180 48.00

Glenbrook North High School - English Language Learners
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
05/05/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 119.82
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - Choir Supplies 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001045 119.82

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts

05/05/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Office Depot 59.65
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS CTE - Preschool Supply - Construction Paper 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001435 59.65

Glenbrook South High School - PreSchool

05/05/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Canon Solutions America, Inc. 5.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS S/N #RZJ42716 - Copier Usage 2/28/22 - 3/30/22 05/11/2022 10 E 300 2574 3230 30 002574 5.40

Glenbrook South High School - Printing and Duplicating

05/05/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Eastbay Inc 1,725.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - Girls Golf Team Uniforms 05/11/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955330 1,725.58

Glenbrook South High School - Golf - Girls

05/05/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Canon Solutions America, Inc. 7.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN S/N #RZJ42719 - Copier Usage 2/28/22 - 3/30/22 05/11/2022 10 E 200 2574 3230 20 002574 7.92

Glenbrook North High School - Printing and Duplicating

05/05/2022 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 310.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBOC Senior Fund - Senior Gift to School with Graduate Names 05/11/2022 99 L 500 4930 0000 50 903922 310.00

Glenbrook Off Campus - Senior Fund
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/05/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Midwest Sign Supply Co 302.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN CTE - Tech Ed Supplies - Toners (Magenta, Cyan, & Yellow) 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 302.96
Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant
05/05/2022 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card R M Petroleum Inc 191.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - Gasoline for Grounds 05/11/2022 20 E 300 2543 4640 30 009080 191.10
Glenbrook South High School - Grounds Maintenance
05/05/2022 GBS - Dean's Office Procurement Card School Safety Advocacy Council 600.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS Dean's Office - Registration for National School Safety Conference 05/11/2022 10 E 300 2111 3320 30 002110 600.00
7/24/22 - 7/29/22 - R Bean
Glenbrook South High School - Dean's Office
05/05/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Corner Bakery Cafe -3.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Mastercard Rebate Program - Rebate Earned 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1400 4900 30 001405 -3.00
Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education
05/05/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Canon Solutions America, Inc. 150.62
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBA Fleet #2426048 - Copier Usage 2/28/22 - 3/30/22 05/11/2022 10 E 100 2660 3240 10 002660 150.62
Administraton - Technology Services
05/05/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 13.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS KASA - Club Refreshments 05/11/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903600 13.50

Glenbrook South High School - Korean Club
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
05/05/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card NATAS Chicago/Midwest Chapter 825.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - Student Participation in NATAS Silver Circle Awards 5/13/22 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1400 6500 30 001410 825.00

Glenbrook South High School - Broadcasting

05/05/2022 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 5.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - DVD for Honors World History Classes 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001060 5.99

Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies

05/05/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 6.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS CTE - SELC Arduino Kit Supply - Button Batteries 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 6.98

Glenbrook South High School - STEM

05/05/2022 GBN - Dean's Office Procurement Card Office Depot 89.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN Dean's Office Supplies 05/11/2022 10 E 200 2111 4100 20 002110 89.99

Glenbrook North High School - Dean's Office

05/05/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Micro Center 189.81
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS CTE - SELC Arduino Kits - Mainboards 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 189.81

Glenbrook South High School - STEM

05/05/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Canon Solutions America, Inc. 9.15
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN S/N #YDB06502 - Copier Usage 2/28/22 - 3/30/22 05/11/2022 10 E 200 2574 3230 20 002574 9.15

Glenbrook North High School - Printing and Duplicating
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/05/2022 GBN - English Procurement Card La Taquiza y Mas 129.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN - 9th Grade Teacher Meeting Hospitality 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1130 4900 20 001020 129.95

Glenbrook North High School - English

05/05/2022 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 78.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBOC General Supplies - Decorations & Prizes (Bracelets) for Cinco de 05/11/2022 10 E 500 1212 4100 50 001360 78.92

Mayo Student Activity
Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction

05/05/2022 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Bravo Bakery 145.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBOC Hospitality - Churros for Student Cinco de Mayo Celebration 05/11/2022 10 E 500 1212 4900 50 001360 145.00

Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction

05/05/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 108.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies - Pasta, Veggies, Soup, Pickles, & Salad 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 108.95

Dressing

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

05/05/2022 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card USA-Clean Inc -32.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - Vacuum Bags - Sales Tax Credit 05/11/2022 20 E 300 2542 4822 30 009010 -32.20

Glenbrook South High School - Custodial Services

05/05/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card H & H Sign Supply, Inc. 150.19
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN CTE - Tech Ed Supplies - Laminate Gloss 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 150.19

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/05/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Party City Holdco, Inc 27.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN FCS - Preschool Classroom Supplies for Activities 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001435 27.70

Glenbrook North High School - PreSchool

05/05/2022 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card R M Petroleum Inc 200.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - Gasoline for Grounds 05/11/2022 20 E 300 2543 4640 30 009080 200.00

Glenbrook South High School - Grounds Maintenance

05/05/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Jostens Inc 10.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS Titans Helping Titans - Cap & Gown 05/11/2022 10 L 300 4925 0000 30 920145 10.00

Glenbrook South High School - Titans Helping Titans

05/05/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 23.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 SPF 50 Sunscreen for AP Environmental Science Student Labs 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 23.94

Glenbrook South High School - Science

05/05/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 189.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS CTE - SELC Arduino Kits - Printer Cables 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 189.44

Glenbrook South High School - STEM

05/05/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 155.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN CTE - Autos Supplies 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 33.22

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education
05/06/2022 GBN CTE - Autos Supplies 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1400 4870 20 001405 122.64

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/05/2022 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Vista Higher Learning 7,466.04
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN Bookstore - World Language Workbooks FY 2022/23 05/11/2022 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 7,466.04
Administraton - Bookstore
05/05/2022 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 13.47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS Math - Eraser Refills 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 13.47

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics

05/05/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 193.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Mental Health Week Supplies 05/11/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 904028 193.93

Glenbrook North High School - Student Mental Health
Advisory Board

05/05/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 20.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS CTE - Culinary Grocery Order Gratuity 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 20.00

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

05/05/2022 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 6.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - Office Supplies for PE Department 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001050 6.99

Glenbrook South High School - Physical Education

05/05/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 32.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS Gaming Club - Nintendo Switch HDMI Adapter 05/11/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903410 32.98

Glenbrook South High School - Gamers Club
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Transaction

Department

Payment Type

Transaction Amount

05/05/2022 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Goode & Fresh Pizza Bakery 1.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Inadvertent Charge - Credit Pending 05/11/2022 10 E 300 2121 4900 30 002120 1.00

Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services

05/05/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 187.73
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS CTE - Culinary Grocery Supplies for Asian Cuisine 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 187.73

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

05/05/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Thomson Reuters Inc 701.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Investigative Suite of Services 3/1/22 - 3/31/22 05/11/2022 10 E 100 2114 3165 10 002114 701.28

Administraton - Residency

05/05/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Office Depot 44.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN - Supplies 05/11/2022 10 E 200 2410 4100 20 002410 44.70

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

05/05/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Mariano's 30.54
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - Choir Banquet Hospitality 05/11/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903620 30.54

Glenbrook South High School - Master Singers

05/05/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Sam's Club 187.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies - Dinner Rolls, Chocolate Chips, Plates, & Dish 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 187.86

Soap

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/05/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Open Text Inc 120.91
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Fax-to-Email Services for April 2022 05/11/2022 10 E 100 2660 3160 10 002660 120.91
Administraton - Technology Services
05/05/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Vanderbilt University 12,053.38
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Administrator Tuition - M Rockrohr 05/11/2022 10 E 100 2210 2300 10 002210 12,053.38
Administraton - Improvement Of Instruction
05/05/2022 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card R M Petroleum Inc 75.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - Gasoline for Grounds 05/11/2022 20 E 300 2543 4640 30 009080 75.00
Glenbrook South High School - Grounds Maintenance
05/05/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Office Depot 47.35
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 iPad 12W Charging Plug & Cord for Band 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1130 7400 20 001045 47.35
Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts
05/05/2022 GBA - Communications Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 89.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBA Communication - Office Supplies 05/11/2022 10 E 100 2630 4100 10 002630 89.99
Administraton - Communications
05/05/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Vernier Software & Technology 44.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Vernier Interface Shield for SELC Chemistry Student Labs 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 44.00

Glenbrook South High School - Science
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/05/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Sweetwater Sound, Inc. -68.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Band Supplies - Sales Tax Credit 05/11/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903980 -68.99
Glenbrook North High School - Spartan Marching Band
05/05/2022 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 22.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS Supplies - Envelopes 05/11/2022 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002125 22.90
Glenbrook South High School - College Resource Center
05/05/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -173.01
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Refund for Returned Network Device APC9630 05/11/2022 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 -173.01
Administraton - Technology Services
05/05/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card 4imprint, Inc 6,200.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GNCY - Marketing Materials 05/11/2022 10 E 100 3000 4145 10 004090 6,200.00
Administraton - Drug Free Communities
05/05/2022 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Exxonmobil Oil Corporation 39.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - Gas for Driver's Ed Car 1090 DE 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1700 4640 30 001015 39.00
Glenbrook South High School - Driver Education
05/05/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 1,046.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS Computer Lab Device Accessories - Anker USB C Hubs (30) 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1130 7400 30 001040 1,046.70

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
05/05/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 45.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS Speech Team - Banquet Supplies 05/11/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905835 4550

Glenbrook South High School - Individual Events/Speech

05/05/2022 GBN - Social Studies Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN - ISBE Annual Licensure Renewal 2021/22 - M Greenstein 05/11/2022 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13

Administraton - Employee Benefits

05/05/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 7.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS Paranormal Club - Posters 05/11/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903800 7.00

Glenbrook South High School - Paranormal Club

05/05/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 40.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - Book & Supplies Order 05/11/2022 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 15.00

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
05/06/2022 GBS - Book & Supplies Order 05/11/2022 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 25.99

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

05/05/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Viccino's Pizza Company 72.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS Speech Team - Banquet Hospitality 05/11/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905835 72.20

Glenbrook South High School - Individual Events/Speech

05/05/2022 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -26.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - Refund for Unused Headphones 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1130 7400 30 001030 -26.99

Glenbrook South High School - World Language
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
05/05/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 9.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - Supplies Order 05/11/2022 10 E 300 2210 4100 30 002210 9.99

Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction

05/05/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Office Depot 45.51
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS CTE - Preschool Supply - Classpack Crayons 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001435 45.51

Glenbrook South High School - PreSchool

05/05/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Panera Bread 16.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Hospitality - SWE Meeting 05/11/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903940 16.49

Glenbrook North High School - Society of Women Engineers
(SWEN)

05/05/2022 GBS - Principal's Office C&l Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 49.64
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS Testing - Refreshments & General Supplies 05/11/2022 10 E 300 2230 4900 30 002230 19.18

Glenbrook South High School - Assessment & Testing

05/06/2022 GBS Testing - Refreshments & General Supplies 05/11/2022 10 E 300 2230 4100 30 002230 30.46

Glenbrook South High School - Assessment & Testing

05/05/2022 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Goode & Fresh Pizza Bakery 144.56
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Hospitality for Intern Luncheon 05/11/2022 10 E 300 2121 4900 30 002120 144.56

Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services

05/05/2022 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 9.47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN - Teacher Copy of Core Title 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001020 9.47

Glenbrook North High School - English
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
05/05/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Corner Bakery Cafe 145.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS CTE - Department Hospitality - Teacher Appreciation 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1400 4900 30 001405 145.00

Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education

05/05/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 12.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 DC Motor for SELC Chemistry Student Lab 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 12.99

Glenbrook South High School - Science

05/05/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 23.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Aquarium Filter Cartridges for Horticulture Room Tanks 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 23.25

Glenbrook South High School - Science

05/05/2022 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Hackett Publishing 971.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS Bookstore - World Language Novels FY 2022/23 05/11/2022 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 971.75

Administraton - Bookstore

05/05/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Canon Solutions America, Inc. 10.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN S/N #2QL12114 - Copier Usage 2/26/22 - 3/25/22 05/11/2022 10 E 200 2574 3230 20 002574 10.20

Glenbrook North High School - Printing and Duplicating

05/05/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Sam's Club 19.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN DECA - Student Participant Hospitality 05/11/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905830 19.98

Glenbrook North High School - DECA
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/05/2022 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Office Depot 304.62
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN Math - General Supplies - Tape Dispensers, Dry Erasers, & Kleenex 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001040 304.62

Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics

05/05/2022 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 194.19
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN Special Education - TASC Supplies 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1212 4100 20 001312 194.19

Glenbrook North High School - Social/Emotional Program

05/05/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Subway 94.72
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN Athletics - JV Badminton Conference Hospitality 4/30/22 05/11/2022 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 94.72

Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments

05/05/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card UPS Supply Chain Solutions Inc 15.03
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Shipping of Returned Item to McMaster-Carr for Musical 05/11/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 15.03

Administraton - Drama Productions

05/06/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Verizon Wireless 738.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBA Payroll - Cell Phone Usage 3/17/22 - 4/16/22 - Sub Acct #05 05/11/2022 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 738.86

Administraton - Technology Services

05/06/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Lakeshore Learning Materials 114.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS CTE - ECE Supply - Play Tunnel 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 004745 114.99

Glenbrook South High School - Carl Perkins Grant
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/06/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 24.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN CTE - Tech Ed Supplies - Water Heater for PLTW 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 24.99

Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant

05/06/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Sound Exchange Inc 700.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 WGBK-FM Annual Streaming Licensing Renewal 2/1/22 - 1/31/23 05/11/2022 10 E 100 1400 3160 10 001410 700.00

Administraton - Broadcasting

05/06/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -8.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Musical Costume Return 05/11/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 -8.00

Administraton - Drama Productions

05/06/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Office Depot 12.06
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - Supplies Order 05/11/2022 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 12.06

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

05/06/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 31.36
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Book 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001045 31.36

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts

05/06/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 28.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS CTE - Preschool Craft Supply - T-Shirts 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001435 28.44

Glenbrook South High School - PreSchool
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/06/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 11.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies - Vegetables, Cheese, & Cake Pan 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 11.97

Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant

05/06/2022 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Office Depot 50.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - Main Office Supplies & Bottled Water for EL Event 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1800 4900 30 001180 29.98

Glenbrook South High School - English Language Learners
05/06/2022 GBS - Main Office Supplies & Bottled Water for EL Event 05/11/2022 10 E 300 2410 4100 30 002410 4.75
Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office
05/06/2022 GBS - Main Office Supplies & Bottled Water for EL Event 05/11/2022 10 E 300 2410 4900 30 002410 16.12

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office

05/06/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 10.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS CTE - Grocery Order Gratuity 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 10.00

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

05/06/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Micro Center 139.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS CTE - SELC Arduino Kit Supply - Mainboards 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 139.86

Glenbrook South High School - STEM

05/06/2022 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Chipotle 341.53
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN Math - Department Hospitality 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1130 4900 20 001040 341.53

Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics
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Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Phillips 66 41.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - Gas for Driver's Ed Car 1089 DE 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1700 4640 30 001015 41.58

Glenbrook South High School - Driver Education

05/06/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card NSPA/National Scholastic Press Association 377.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Annual Membership Dues & Critique Contest Entry Fees 2021/22 05/11/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903690 377.00

Glenbrook South High School - Newspaper

05/06/2022 GBS - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 549.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - Camera for Oracle Newspaper 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1130 7400 30 001020 549.00

Glenbrook South High School - English

05/06/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card NATAS Chicago/Midwest Chapter 165.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - Student Participation in NATAS Silver Circle Awards 5/13/22 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1400 6500 30 001410 165.00

Glenbrook South High School - Broadcasting

05/06/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Mario's Pizza - Harmony Catering LLC 84.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN Incubator - Student Hospitality 05/11/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903310 84.90

Glenbrook North High School - Entrepreneurship

05/06/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Germania Seed Company 49.87
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Petunia Strip Tray for GBS Plant Sale 05/11/2022 10 L 300 4920 0000 30 001055 49.87

Glenbrook South High School - Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/06/2022 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 37.23
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN - Teacher Copies of Preview Texts and Toner for DataLink Machine 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001020 16.29

Glenbrook North High School - English
05/06/2022 GBN - Teacher Copies of Preview Texts and Toner for DataLink Machine 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001020 20.94

Glenbrook North High School - English

05/06/2022 GBS - Principal's Office C&l Procurement Card Office Depot 6.68
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - Testing General Supplies 05/11/2022 10 E 300 2230 4100 30 002230 6.68

Glenbrook South High School - Assessment & Testing

05/06/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Sam's Club 45.34
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies - Apples, Tomatoes, & Pita Chips 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 45.34

Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant

05/06/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Minnesota Clay Co. USA 511.03
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Visual Arts - Clay Supplies for Ceramics 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001005 511.03

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts

05/06/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Chipotle 202.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN CTE - Staff Appreciation Hospitality 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1400 4900 20 001405 202.50

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

05/06/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 24.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - Supplies Order 05/11/2022 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 24.96

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/06/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Advance Auto Parts 128.38
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN Autos - Brake Pads, Oil, & Qil Filters 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1400 4870 20 001405 128.38
Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education
05/06/2022 GBN - English Procurement Card Office Depot 34.84
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN - General Office Supplies 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001020 34.84
Glenbrook North High School - English
05/06/2022 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card lllinois Tollway 20.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS Driver's Ed - iPass Auto-Replenishment 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1700 6400 30 001015 20.00
Glenbrook South High School - Driver Education
05/06/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Beck's Book Store Inc 96.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Shipping to Return Shrek the Musical Rentals 05/11/2022 99 L 100 4930 0000 10 905825 96.33
Administraton - Drama Productions
05/06/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 19.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Chemistry Lab Supplies 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 19.85
Glenbrook North High School - Science
05/06/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 17.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Chemistry Lab Materials 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 17.95

Glenbrook North High School - Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/06/2022 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 64.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN Student Cushions - Back Surgery Accommodations 05/11/2022 20 E 200 2544 4100 20 009050 64.58

Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance

05/06/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 14.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Hanging Classroom Organizer for Chemistry Classroom 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 14.99

Glenbrook South High School - Science

05/06/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 883.04
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS CTE - SELC Arduino Kit Supplies - Buzzers, Wires, Resistors, Sensors, 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 883.04

Etc.

Glenbrook South High School - STEM

05/06/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 83.51
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Biology Class Materials 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 83.51

Glenbrook North High School - Science

05/06/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Flinn Scientific Inc 29.72
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Biology Lab Materials 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 29.72

Glenbrook North High School - Science

05/06/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Verizon Wireless 91.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBA Technology Services - Cell Phone Usage 3/17/22 - 4/16/22 - Sub Acct  05/11/2022 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 91.86

#02
Administraton - Technology Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 40.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS CTE - GIC Supply - Wood Shims 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001405 40.92

Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education

05/06/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Verizon Wireless 58.81
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN Plant Operations - Cell Phone Usage 3/17/22 - 4/16/22 - Sub Acct #06 05/11/2022 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 58.81

Administraton - Technology Services

05/06/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card The MT Pit 25.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Musical Editing Services 05/11/2022 10 E 100 1520 3230 10 005825 25.25

Administraton - Drama Productions

05/06/2022 GBN - Library Procurement Card The Washington Post 4.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN - Washington Post Subscription Renewal 5/5/22 - 6/1/22 05/11/2022 10 E 200 2222 4400 20 002220 4.00

Glenbrook North High School - Library Services

05/06/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 8.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS CTE - Preschool Supply - Cellophane Gift Bags 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001435 8.49

Glenbrook South High School - PreSchool

05/06/2022 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Potbelly Sandwich Shop -4.57
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Mastercard Rebate Program - Rebate Earned 05/11/2022 10 E 300 2121 4900 30 002120 -4.57

Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Rosati's Pizza 55.34
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS CTE - Department Hospitality - Teacher Appreciation 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1400 4900 30 001405 55.34
Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education
05/06/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Blick Art Materials 22.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Visual Arts Supplies 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001005 22.86
Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts
05/06/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Verizon Wireless 512.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBA First Student - Cell Phone Usage 3/17/22 - 4/16/22 - Sub Acct #08 05/11/2022 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 512.10
Administraton - Technology Services
05/06/2022 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 10.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 District Office Supplies 05/11/2022 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 10.99
Administraton - General Administration
05/06/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Medox 163.03
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Liquid Nitrogen Delivery for SELC Chemistry Student Labs 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 163.03
Glenbrook South High School - Science
05/06/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Verizon Wireless 84.16
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS Plant Operations - Cell Phone Usage 3/17/22 - 4/16/22 - Sub Acct #07  05/11/2022 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 84.16

Administraton - Technology Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/06/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Psychological Assessment Resources Inc 960.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Special Education - Psych Supplies FY22 IDEA 05/11/2022 10 E 100 2140 4100 10 004620 960.00
Administraton - IDEA-PL 94-142
05/06/2022 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 7.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS - PE Office Supplies 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001050 7.49

Glenbrook South High School - Physical Education

05/06/2022 GBS - Dean's Office Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 89.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS Dean's Office - Airfare for National School Safety Conference 7/24/22 -  05/11/2022 10 E 300 2111 3320 30 002110 89.00

7/29/22 - R Bean
Glenbrook South High School - Dean's Office

05/06/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card FrontApp, Inc. 44517
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBA Communications - Annual Subscription Renewal 4/25/22 - 4/6/23 - 05/11/2022 10 E 100 2630 3160 10 002630 44517

Additional User Fees (2)
Administraton - Communications

05/06/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Apple Computer Inc 19.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBA Technology Services - Device Accessory 05/11/2022 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 19.00

Administraton - Technology Services

05/06/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Dairy Queen 44.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS CTE - Department Hospitality - Teacher Appreciation 05/11/2022 10 E 300 1400 4900 30 001405 44.70

Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/06/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Office Depot 55.46
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Office Supplies 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001055 55.46
Glenbrook North High School - Science
05/06/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Office Depot 12.66
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Office Supplies 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001045 12.66
Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts
05/06/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 48.31
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies - Cake Mix, Breadcrumbs, Cookies, Milk, & 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 48.31
Soup
Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant
05/06/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 27.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Book for Principal's Professional Development 05/11/2022 10 E 200 2410 3320 20 002410 27.93
Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
05/06/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 34.46
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Biology and Chemistry Lab Supplies 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 34.46
Glenbrook North High School - Science
05/06/2022 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card 1Password 136.39
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Annual Software Subscription for New Users 5/4/22 - 1/19/23 (2) 05/11/2022 10 E 100 2660 3160 10 002660 136.39

Administraton - Technology Services
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/06/2022 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 72.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Airfare for Executive Roundtable for District Superintendents: Rebuilding the  05/11/2022 10 E 100 2321 3320 10 002320 72.00
Conditions for Schools to Thrive in Washington DC 7/12/22 - 7/13/22 - C
Johns
Administraton - Superintendent's Office
05/06/2022 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 81.54
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN Packing Tape for Room Renovations 05/11/2022 20 E 200 2544 4100 20 009050 81.54

Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance

05/06/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 39.51
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN - Supplies 05/11/2022 10 E 200 2210 4100 20 002210 39.51

Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction

05/06/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Corner Bakery Cafe -6.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Mastercard Rebate Program - Rebate Earned 05/11/2022 10 E 200 1400 4900 20 001425 -6.40

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

05/06/2022 GBS - Dean's Office Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 687.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBS Dean's Office - Airfare for National School Safety Conference 7/24/22 -  05/11/2022 10 E 300 2111 3320 30 002110 687.20

7/29/22 - R Bean
Glenbrook South High School - Dean's Office

05/06/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card www.l1and1.Com 17.42
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 PHP5 Extended Support 4/10/22 - 6/3/22 05/11/2022 10 E 100 2660 3160 10 002660 17.42

Administraton - Technology Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/06/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card NCS Pearson Inc 150.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 Special Education - Psych Supplies FY22 IDEA 05/11/2022 10 E 100 2140 4100 10 004620 150.00
Administraton - IDEA-PL 94-142
05/06/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 37.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 District Office - Office Hospitality 05/11/2022 10 E 100 2322 4900 10 002324 37.59
Administraton - Educational Services
05/06/2022 GBN - Dean's Office Procurement Card Office Depot 62.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/06/2022 GBN Dean's Office Supplies 05/11/2022 10 E 200 2111 4100 20 002110 62.99

Glenbrook North High School - Dean's Office
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Summary by Fund

Glenbrook High School District 225

Fund

Amount

10 - Education Fund

20 - Operations & Maintenance Fund
40 - Transporation Fund

99 - Student Activities Fund

84,817.95
1,374.34
207.29
7,614.12

94,013.70
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

H - History Glenbrook High School District 225

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/09/2022 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Once Upon a Grill 370.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBOC - Hospitality for Student Cinco de Mayo Event 05/18/2022 10 E 500 1212 4900 50 001360 370.00
Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction
05/09/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 27.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS - Broadcast Supplies 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001410 27.99

Glenbrook South High School - Broadcasting

05/09/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Speciality Insurance 61.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN FCS - Insurance for Preschool Performance 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001435 61.95

Glenbrook North High School - PreSchool

05/09/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Renaissance Hotel Glenview 138.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS Debate - Lodging for Banquet 5/6/22 05/18/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 138.99

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

05/09/2022 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Boomerang 19.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Monthly Boomerang Subscription 05/18/2022 10 E 100 2321 3160 10 002320 19.98

Administraton - Superintendent's Office

05/09/2022 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card lllinois Tollway 27.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 iPass Fees - Courier Vehicle Transporting COVID Tests 05/18/2022 10 E 100 2610 6400 10 002610 27.40

Administraton - General Administration
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/09/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 12.53
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS FCCLA - Bookmarks 05/18/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905840 12.53
Glenbrook South High School - FCCLA Family/Career
Community
05/09/2022 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card American Red Cross-Health & Safety Svcs 779.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN PE - Lifeguard Certifications for Students in Aquatics (19) 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001050 779.00

Glenbrook North High School - Physical Education

05/09/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 396.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS Debate - Supplies for Students 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1520 4100 30 005820 396.33

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

05/09/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 49.77
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies - Vacuum Sealer Machine 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1400 7400 20 001425 49.77

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

05/09/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -15.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS - Supplies Return Refund 05/18/2022 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 -15.00

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

05/09/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Playscripts, Incorporated 69.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS Speech Team - Monologue/Performance Books 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1520 4300 30 005835 69.95

Glenbrook South High School - Forensics
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
05/09/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 26.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Supplies for AP Biology Classroom 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 26.85
Glenbrook South High School - Science
05/09/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Luck's Music Library 153.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Orchestra Music 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001045 153.00
Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts
05/09/2022 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 125.31
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS - Copy Center Paper Supplies - Stitched Magazine Printing 05/18/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900010 125.31
Glenbrook South High School - Activity Tickets
05/09/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 29.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Supplies for Chemistry Student Labs 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 29.96
Glenbrook South High School - Science
05/09/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 18.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 District Office - Office Hospitality 05/18/2022 10 E 100 2322 4900 10 002324 18.00
Administraton - Educational Services
05/09/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 13.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS CTE - Preschool Supply - Markers for T-Shirt Project 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001435 13.96

Glenbrook South High School - PreSchool
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/09/2022 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Penguin Random House LLC 368.47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN Bookstore - English Novels FY 2022/23 05/18/2022 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 368.47
Administraton - Bookstore
05/09/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 145.71
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS CTE - Culinary Grocery Supplies - Baking, Mexican Cuisine, Sushi 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 96.19

Challenge, & Preschool Picnic
Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

05/13/2022 GBS CTE - Culinary Grocery Supplies - Baking, Mexican Cuisine, Sushi 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1400 4900 30 001435 49.52
Challenge, & Preschool Picnic

Glenbrook South High School - PreSchool

05/09/2022 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. -157.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Airfare Exchange for Executive Roundtable for District Superintendents: 05/18/2022 10 E 100 2321 3320 10 002320 -157.00

Rebuilding the Conditions for Schools to Thrive in Washington DC 7/12/22 -
7/13/22 - C Johns - Refund

Administraton - Superintendent's Office
05/09/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 11.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS CTE - GIC Supply - Door Latch 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001405 11.95

Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education

05/09/2022 GBA - Operations Procurement Card Displays2go 341.52
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS Bookstore - Photo Kiosk Cart 05/18/2022 10 E 100 2570 7400 10 002573 341.52

Administraton - Bookstore
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/09/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 142.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Prom Supplies 05/18/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 902023 142.85
Glenbrook North High School - Class of 2023
05/09/2022 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 36.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS - Main Office Supplies & Hospitality 05/18/2022 10 E 300 2410 4100 30 002410 24.99
Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office
05/13/2022 GBS - Main Office Supplies & Hospitality 05/18/2022 10 E 300 2410 4900 30 002410 11.97
Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office
05/09/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 11.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN CTE - Business Department - Book for Curriculum 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1400 4300 20 001415 11.99
Glenbrook North High School - Business Education
05/09/2022 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card Office Depot 14.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS - Refreshments for Japanese Performers 05/18/2022 10 L 300 4920 0000 30 001034 14.99
Glenbrook South High School - World Language - Japanese
05/09/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 19.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS Speech Team - Stopwatches 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1520 4100 30 005835 19.94
Glenbrook South High School - Forensics
05/09/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Language Line Services Inc 57.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN - Over-the-Phone Interpretation Services for April 2022 05/18/2022 10 E 100 2660 3190 10 002660 57.75

Administraton - Technology Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/09/2022 GBS - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 119.76
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS - General Supplies 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001020 119.76

Glenbrook South High School - English

05/09/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 145.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Physics Lab Materials 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 145.98

Glenbrook North High School - Science

05/09/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -11.17
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS - Book Refund 05/18/2022 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 -11.17

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

05/09/2022 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 74.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN - Teacher Copies of Core Texts 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001020 74.85

Glenbrook North High School - English

05/09/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 85.09
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS CTE - Culinary Grocery Supplies for Asian Cuisine 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 85.09

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

05/09/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 11.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 General Office Supplies 05/18/2022 10 E 100 2660 4100 10 002660 11.94

Administraton - Technology Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/09/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 319.84
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Visual Arts Supplies 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001005 319.84
Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts
05/09/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 20.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS CTE - Grocery Order Gratuity 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 20.00
Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science
05/09/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Forza Meats 2,248.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS Athletics - Girls Softball Hospitality 05/18/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955350 2,248.00
Glenbrook South High School - Softball
05/09/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -16.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS - Supplies Return Refund 05/18/2022 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 -16.88
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
05/09/2022 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Rowman & Littlefield Publishing 9,185.68
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN Bookstore - English Novels FY 2022/23 05/18/2022 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 9,185.68
Administraton - Bookstore
05/09/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 62.82
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS CTE - Arduino Kit Supply - Power Plugs and Diodes 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 62.82

Glenbrook South High School - STEM
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/09/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 75.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN - Supplies 05/18/2022 10 E 200 2410 4100 20 002410 75.00
Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
05/09/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 9.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Sci Tech Class Materials 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 9.95
Glenbrook North High School - Science
05/09/2022 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card William V MacGill & Co 200.22
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Nurse's Office Supplies 05/18/2022 10 E 300 2130 4100 30 002130 200.22
Glenbrook South High School - Health Services
05/09/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 18.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBA Tech Office Refreshments 05/18/2022 10 E 100 2660 4900 10 002660 18.49
Administraton - Technology Services
05/09/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Sam's Club 14.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies - Chicken 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 14.94
Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant
05/09/2022 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 82.35
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS Math - Paper Plates 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 82.35

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department

Payment Type

Transaction Amount

05/09/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 68.09
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS CTE - Culinary Grocery Supplies for Asian Cuisine and Pizza Lab 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 68.09

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

05/09/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 17.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS CTE - Culinary Grocery Supplies - Baking, Mexican Cuisine, Sushi 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 17.70

Challenge, & Preschool Picnic
Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

05/09/2022 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Vista Higher Learning 3,358.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS Bookstore - World Language Workbooks FY 2022/23 05/18/2022 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 3,358.40

Administraton - Bookstore

05/09/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Dramatists Play Service, Inc. 91.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS Speech Team - Monologue/Performance Books 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1520 4100 30 005835 91.25

Glenbrook South High School - Forensics

05/09/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Office Depot 56.66
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Supplies 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001045 56.66

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts

05/09/2022 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 27.38
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBOC General Supply - Spray Paint for the Senior Gift 05/18/2022 99 L 500 4930 0000 50 903922 27.38

Glenbrook Off Campus - Senior Fund
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/09/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 32.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBA Tech Office Refreshments 05/18/2022 10 E 100 2660 4900 10 002660 32.80
Administraton - Technology Services
05/09/2022 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Simon and Schuster Inc 6,925.82
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN Bookstore - English Novels 2022/23 05/18/2022 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 6,925.82
Administraton - Bookstore
05/09/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 199.61
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS CTE - Culinary Grocery Supplies - Baking, Mexican Cuisine, Sushi 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 199.61

Challenge, & Preschool Picnic
Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

05/09/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 20.76
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 20.76

Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant

05/09/2022 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Viccino's Pizza Company 30.16
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Hospitality for Social Work Group 05/18/2022 10 E 300 2121 4900 30 002120 30.16

Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services

05/09/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 361.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS Prom 2022 - Decorations 05/18/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 902023 361.08

Glenbrook South High School - Class of 2023
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/09/2022 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card NCS Pearson Inc 205.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN Bookstore - World Language Novels 2022/23 05/18/2022 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 205.90
Administraton - Bookstore
05/09/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 41.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Prom Supplies 05/18/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 902023 41.94

Glenbrook North High School - Class of 2023

05/09/2022 GBS - Principal's Office C&l Procurement Card Office Depot 50.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS Testing - Hospitality & General Supplies 05/18/2022 10 E 300 2230 4900 30 002230 29.98

Glenbrook South High School - Assessment & Testing
05/13/2022 GBS Testing - Hospitality & General Supplies 05/18/2022 10 E 300 2230 4100 30 002230 20.96

Glenbrook South High School - Assessment & Testing

05/09/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 35.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS CTE - Arduino Kit Supply - Power Plugs and Diodes 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 35.92

Glenbrook South High School - STEM

05/09/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Wayfair -28.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBA - General Office Supplies - Chair Casters - Refund 05/18/2022 10 E 100 2660 4100 10 002660 -28.99

Administraton - Technology Services

05/09/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Hello Flowers 126.62
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS Science - Flowers 05/18/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903910 126.62

Glenbrook South High School - Science Club
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/09/2022 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Crumbl Cookies 121.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS Math - Teacher Appreciation Day Refreshments 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1130 4900 30 001040 121.44

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics

05/09/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Einstein Bros. Bagels 71.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Hospitality - Spartan Spirit Squad Meeting 05/18/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903990 71.96

Glenbrook North High School - Spartan Spirit Squad

05/09/2022 GBA - Operations Procurement Card Displays2go 341.52
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN Bookstore - Photo Kiosk Cart 05/18/2022 10 E 100 2570 7400 10 002573 341.52

Administraton - Bookstore

05/09/2022 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Alfred Music Promotions 273.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN Bookstore - Music Workbooks 2022/23 05/18/2022 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 273.89

Administraton - Bookstore

05/09/2022 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Giddy Inc 35.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 District Office Hospitality 05/18/2022 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 35.97

Administraton - General Administration

05/09/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 32.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS - Broadcast Supplies 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001410 32.97

Glenbrook South High School - Broadcasting
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/09/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Currito - Glenview 133.77
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Special Education - Hospitality 05/18/2022 10 E 100 2330 4900 10 001300 133.77
Administraton - Special Education
Administration
05/09/2022 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Office Depot 72.19
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN Office Supplies 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001030 72.19

Glenbrook North High School - World Language

05/09/2022 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Office Depot 137.06
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS Sped Office Supplies 05/18/2022 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 137.06

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
Administration

05/09/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 39.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Biology Class Materials 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 39.99

Glenbrook North High School - Science

05/09/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card CustomCoastersNow.com -69.01
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GNCY - Marketing Materials - Refund 05/18/2022 10 E 100 3000 4145 10 004090 -69.01

Administraton - Drug Free Communities

05/09/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Corner Bakery Cafe -5.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Mastercard Rebate Program - Rebate Earned 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1400 4900 30 001405 -5.80

Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/09/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Subway 7.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Special Education - Free/Reduced Lunch 05/18/2022 10 E 100 1130 3930 10 001001 7.94
Administraton - Financial Aid
05/09/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Language Line Services Inc 85.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS - Over-the-Phone Interpretation Services for April 2022 05/18/2022 10 E 100 2660 3190 10 002660 85.30
Administraton - Technology Services
05/09/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 164.23
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS Speech Team - Monologue Books 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1520 4300 30 005835 164.23

Glenbrook South High School - Forensics

05/09/2022 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 19.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN Student Services - Office Supplies 05/18/2022 10 E 200 2121 4100 20 002120 19.94

Glenbrook North High School - Guidance Services

05/09/2022 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 59.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN Sped - Office Supplies 05/18/2022 10 E 200 2330 4100 20 001300 59.49

Glenbrook North High School - Special Education
Administration

05/09/2022 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card Office Depot 68.04
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN Sped - Office Supplies 05/18/2022 10 E 200 2330 4100 20 001300 68.04

Glenbrook North High School - Special Education
Administration
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/09/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Caravan Canopy 40.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN Athletics - Replacement Tent Parts 05/18/2022 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 40.48
Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments
05/09/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Mario's Pizza - Harmony Catering LLC 117.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN Athletics - Varsity Volleyball Invite Hospitality 5/6/22 05/18/2022 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 117.50
Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments
05/09/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card McMaster-Carr Supply Company -203.51
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Caster for Musical - Return 05/18/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 -203.51
Administraton - Drama Productions
05/09/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -34.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Musical Supplies - Return 05/18/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 -34.99
Administraton - Drama Productions
05/09/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -24.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Musical Supplies - Return 05/18/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 -24.99
Administraton - Drama Productions
05/09/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -11.07
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Musical Supplies - Return 05/18/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 -11.07

Administraton - Drama Productions
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/09/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Thorntons LLC 54.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Fuel for Musical Rental Truck 05/18/2022 10 E 100 1520 3250 10 005825 54.40
Administraton - Drama Productions
05/09/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -20.11
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Musical Supplies - Return 05/18/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 -20.11
Administraton - Drama Productions
05/09/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -10.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Musical Supplies - Return 05/18/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 -10.99
Administraton - Drama Productions
05/10/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Apperson 273.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Classroom Testing Supplies 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 273.59
Glenbrook North High School - Science
05/10/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card The Black Book Depot 281.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS Speech Team - Interpreter's Books 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1520 4100 30 005835 281.70
Glenbrook South High School - Forensics
05/10/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 9.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Special Education - Student Tech Supplies 05/18/2022 10 E 100 1204 4100 10 001310 9.99

Administraton

- Assistive Technology
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction

Department

Payment Type

Transaction Amount

05/10/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Maggiano's 1,750.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS - Girls Lacrosse End of the Season Banquet 05/18/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955340 1,750.00

Glenbrook South High School - Lacrosse - Girls

05/10/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card VariQuest 899.64
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Poster Maker Paper 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1520 4100 20 005800 899.64

Glenbrook North High School - Extra/Co-Curricular Activities

05/10/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 236.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Physics Classroom Lab Stools (4) 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1130 7400 20 001055 236.44

Glenbrook North High School - Science

05/10/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Office Depot 72.19
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Office Supplies 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001055 72.19

Glenbrook North High School - Science

05/10/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Image Specialties of Glenview Inc 110.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Awards for Choir 05/18/2022 10 L 200 4920 0000 20 001045 110.00

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

05/10/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 111.16
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies - Fruits, Vegetables, Sausage, Pork, Pasta, 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 111.16

Rice, Pudding, Milk, Bread, Soup, Breadcrumbs, & Chocolate (Receipt 2 of

2)

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/10/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Roland DGA Corporation 71.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN CTE - Tech Ed Supplies - Clear Vinyl Permanent Adhesive 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 71.12
Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant
05/10/2022 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 11.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS TLC - Supplies for Annual Student Tutor Awards & Gifts 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001155 11.98
Glenbrook South High School - Titan Learning Center
05/10/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 26.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS Speech Team - Monologue Book 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1520 4300 30 005835 26.10
Glenbrook South High School - Forensics
05/10/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Spotify USA 9.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS Athletics - Athletics Event Music 05/18/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955100 9.99
Glenbrook South High School - Sports Tournaments
05/10/2022 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 17.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 District Office Supplies 05/18/2022 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 17.99
Administraton - General Administration
05/10/2022 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Office Depot 63.06
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Office Supplies 05/18/2022 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002120 63.06

Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/10/2022 GBN - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 19.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN - Books - The Summer | Turned Pretty & Fake ID 05/18/2022 10 E 200 2222 4300 20 002220 19.98

Glenbrook North High School - Library Services

05/10/2022 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 21.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBOC General Supply - White Noise Machine for Office 05/18/2022 10 E 500 1212 7400 50 001360 21.99

Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction

05/10/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 38.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS Athletics - Athletics Office Hospitality 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1510 4900 30 005100 38.99

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

05/10/2022 GBA - Communications Procurement Card Associated Press Stylebook 254.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBA Communications - Annual Subscription Renewal 5/9/22 - 5/8/23 05/18/2022 10 E 100 2630 3160 10 002630 254.97

Administraton - Communications

05/10/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 49.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Food Items for Chemistry Student Labs 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 49.40

Glenbrook South High School - Science

05/10/2022 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Simon and Schuster Inc 2,860.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN Bookstore - CTE & English Novels 2022/23 05/18/2022 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 2,860.08

Administraton - Bookstore
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
05/10/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Trackwrestling 85.38
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS Athletics - Wrestling CSL Conference Tournament Scoring System 05/18/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955100 85.38

Glenbrook South High School - Sports Tournaments

05/10/2022 GBS - Principal's Office C&l Procurement Card JMA Sandwiches Ltd 176.11
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS - Instructional Coaches Meeting Hospitality 5/10/22 05/18/2022 10 E 300 2210 4900 30 002210 176.11

Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction

05/10/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Sunset Food Mart Inc 16.84
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Special Education - Free/Reduced Lunch 05/18/2022 10 E 100 1130 3930 10 001001 16.84

Administraton - Financial Aid

05/10/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Grammarly, Inc 5,100.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Annual Subscription Renewal 5/5/22 - 5/4/23 05/18/2022 10 E 100 2660 3160 10 002660 5,100.00

Administraton - Technology Services

05/10/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 33.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Chemistry Lab Supplies 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 33.59

Glenbrook North High School - Science

05/10/2022 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card JMA Sandwiches Ltd 52.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS Social Studies - Hospitality for Interview Committee 5/11/22 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1130 4900 30 001060 52.89

Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/10/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Computer Digital Imaging Corporation 130.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS Athletics - Wrestling Record Board Updates 05/18/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955295 130.00

Glenbrook South High School - Wrestling

05/10/2022 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Michaels Arts & Crafts 39.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBOC General Supplies - Senior Gift Shadowbox, Poster Boards, & 05/18/2022 99 L 500 4930 0000 50 903922 39.97

Adhesive Strips
Glenbrook Off Campus - Senior Fund

05/10/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card GO - Airport Shuttle -155.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS BPA - Nationals Tournament in Dallas, TX 5/4/22 - 5/8/22 - 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1520 3340 30 005800 -116.25

Transportation - Partial Refund
Glenbrook South High School - Extra/Co-Curricular Activities

05/13/2022 GBS BPA - Nationals Tournament in Dallas, TX 5/4/22 - 5/8/22 - 05/18/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903110 -38.75
Transportation - Partial Refund

Glenbrook South High School - Business Prof of America

05/10/2022 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 12.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS - DVD for Japanese Classes 05/18/2022 10 L 300 4920 0000 30 001034 12.97

Glenbrook South High School - World Language - Japanese

05/10/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 20.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS - Book Order 05/18/2022 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 20.98

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/10/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 18.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN Speech - Competition Materials 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1520 4100 20 005835 18.92

Glenbrook North High School - Forensics

05/10/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 147.77
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS CTE - Woodworking Supplies - Tape, Staples, Nails, Sanding Discs, 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001405 147.77

Etc.
Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education

05/10/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Michaels Arts & Crafts 24.77
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Visual Arts Supplies 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001005 2477

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts

05/10/2022 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Service Sanitation Inc 649.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS - Portable Restrooms at GIC Site & Tennis Court Area 4/1/22 - 5/26/22  05/18/2022 20 E 300 2542 3750 30 009010 649.79

Glenbrook South High School - Custodial Services

05/10/2022 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card ACTFL/American Council of Teachers of Foreign 125.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN - Annual Membership Dues 2021/22 - J Finan 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1130 6400 20 001030 125.00

Glenbrook North High School - World Language

05/10/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Hlavacek Florist of Glenview 51.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS Athletics - Boys Volleyball Senior Night Flowers 05/18/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955285 51.00

Glenbrook South High School - Volleyball - Boys

22 of 53
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/10/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Walgreens Corporation 22.68
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS - Broadcast Supplies 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001410 22.68
Glenbrook South High School - Broadcasting
05/10/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Shopify Payments 94.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Special Education - Student Tech Supplies 05/18/2022 10 E 100 1204 4100 10 001310 94.00
Administraton - Assistive Technology
05/10/2022 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card Office Depot 12.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN Sped - Plastic Knives for the Department 05/18/2022 10 E 200 2330 4100 20 001300 12.99
Glenbrook North High School - Special Education
Administration
05/10/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Subway 336.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN Athletics - Girls Water Polo Conference Hospitality 5/7/22 05/18/2022 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 336.96
Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments
05/10/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Crestline, Inc. 575.76
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN Athletics - IADA Conference Name Badges (200) 05/18/2022 99 L 200 4937 0000 20 975100 575.76
Glenbrook North High School - lllinois Athletic Directors
Association
05/11/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Target Corporation 38.64
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 District Office - Office Hospitality 05/18/2022 10 E 100 2322 4900 10 002324 38.64

Administraton - Educational Services
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/11/2022 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Simon and Schuster Inc 1,021.41
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN Bookstore - English Novels 2022/23 05/18/2022 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 1,021.41
Administraton - Bookstore
05/11/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 36.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies - Jello, Pancake Mix, Oranges, & Pie Crusts 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 36.18
Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant
05/11/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Rainbow Mealworms 31.35
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Crickets and Worms for GBS Science Classroom Tanks 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 31.35
Glenbrook South High School - Science
05/11/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 9.01
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS CTE - Culinary Grocery Supplies - Baking, Mexican Cuisine, Sushi 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 9.01
Challenge, & Preschool Picnic
Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science
05/11/2022 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card Office Depot 60.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS - Supplies for Packing Up World Languages Classrooms 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001030 60.99
Glenbrook South High School - World Language
05/11/2022 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Office Depot 3.04
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Office Supplies 05/18/2022 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002120 3.04

Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/11/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Bowlero - Niles 33.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS Bowling Club - End of Season Refreshments for Adult Chaperones 05/18/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903095 33.33
Glenbrook South High School - Bowling Club
05/11/2022 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Hachette Book Group 3,689.46
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS Bookstore - English Novels 2022/23 05/18/2022 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 3,689.46
Administraton - Bookstore
05/11/2022 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Michaels Arts & Crafts 6.39
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBOC General Supply - Letter Stencil 05/18/2022 10 E 500 1212 4100 50 001360 6.39
Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction
05/11/2022 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 149.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS PE Equipment - Bean Bag Sets for Cornhole 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001050 149.90
Glenbrook South High School - Physical Education
05/11/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 6.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Cricket Food for Biology Studies Classroom Tanks 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 6.28
Glenbrook South High School - Science
05/11/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Raptor Technologies LCC 100.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS Safety & Security - Visitor Security ID Badges 05/18/2022 10 E 100 2190 4100 10 002190 100.00

Administraton - Supervision/Security
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Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
05/11/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 25.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Supplies 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001045 25.98

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts

05/11/2022 GBN - Library Procurement Card SomethingDelightful.com 96.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN - Counter Pattern Catalogs: McCalls, Vogue, & Butterick 05/18/2022 10 E 200 2222 4400 20 002220 96.00

Glenbrook North High School - Library Services

05/11/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Sam's Club 217.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies - Butter, Blueberries, Oreos, Skittles, Nuts, 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 217.88

Bags, Eggs, Cheese, & Oil
Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant

05/11/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 117.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS CTE - Culinary Grocery Supply - Baking and Mexican Cuisine 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 117.25

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

05/11/2022 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 12.62
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS - World Language Office Supply for Storage 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001030 12.62

Glenbrook South High School - World Language

05/11/2022 GBN - English Procurement Card Successories Inc 309.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN - Newspaper Staff Awards & Gifts: Tumblers, Pens, & Highlighters 05/18/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903690 309.12

Glenbrook North High School - Newspaper
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/11/2022 GBA - Communications Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 12.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBA Communications - Event Supplies 05/18/2022 10 E 100 2630 4100 10 002630 12.95
Administraton - Communications
05/11/2022 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 4.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS Math - Pentel Barrel Pen 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 4.93

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics

05/11/2022 GBN - Library Procurement Card SomethingDelightful.com 54.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN - Pattern Counter Catalogs - Simplicity & New Look 05/18/2022 10 E 200 2222 4400 20 002220 54.00

Glenbrook North High School - Library Services

05/11/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card ACTE/Association for Career Technical Education 220.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN CTE - Annual Membership Dues 2021/22 - M Kosirog 05/18/2022 10 E 100 2640 2404 10 002645 220.00

Administraton - Employee Benefits

05/11/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 10.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS CTE - Arduino Kit Supply - Potentiometer Kit 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 10.49

Glenbrook South High School - STEM

05/11/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card ISTA/Illinois Science Teachers Association 45.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 lllinois Science Teaching Association Student Medals for GBS Honors and 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 45.00

Awards

Glenbrook South High School - Science
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/11/2022 GBN - Library Procurement Card Office Depot 41.35
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN - Library Supplies 05/18/2022 10 E 200 2222 4100 20 002220 41.35

Glenbrook North High School - Library Services

05/11/2022 GBA - Educational Services Procurement Card Power Athlete Inc 11,990.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Power Athlete Methodology Course & Virtual Training 05/18/2022 10 E 100 2210 3320 10 004400 11,990.00

Administraton - Title IVA SSAE

05/11/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 33.11
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies for Classroom 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 33.11

Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant

05/11/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Tropical Smoothie Cafe 50.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Hospitality for School Improvement Committee Meeting 05/18/2022 10 E 200 2210 4900 20 002210 50.79

Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction

05/11/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card T-Mobile 1,632.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Mobile Internet Hotspot Usage 3/21/22 - 4/20/22 05/18/2022 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 1,632.88

Administraton - Technology Services

05/11/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 91.37
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS - Book and Supplies Order 05/18/2022 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 49.39

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
05/13/2022 GBS - Book and Supplies Order 05/18/2022 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 41.98

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
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Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
05/11/2022 GBS - Principal's Office C&l Procurement Card Sage Publishing Inc 26.21
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS Main Office - Book: Building to Impact 05/18/2022 10 E 300 2210 4300 30 002210 26.21

Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction

05/11/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 28.43
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 28.43

Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant

05/11/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Dollar Tree Stores, Inc. 41.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS CTE - Preschool Supplies - Streamers, Tape, Stickers, Fun Hoops, Bug 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001435 41.25

Nets, Etc.

Glenbrook South High School - PreSchool

05/11/2022 GBA - Communications Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 44.65
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBA Communications - Event Supplies 05/18/2022 10 E 100 2630 4100 10 002630 44.65

Administraton - Communications

05/11/2022 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 38.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Book for Principal - Collective Leader Efficacy 05/18/2022 10 E 200 2410 4300 20 002410 38.94

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

05/11/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 34.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies - Rainbow Candy Coated Chips for Baking 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 34.99

Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
05/11/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 24.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Sign Blank Board for MakerFaire Student Posters 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 24.59

Glenbrook South High School - STEM

05/11/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 10.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN FCS - Grocery Delivery - Driver Gratuity 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 10.00

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

05/11/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 41.66
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Visual Arts Supplies 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001005 41.66

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts

05/11/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 2,945.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS Debate - Laptops for Students for Paperless Debate (5) 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1520 7400 30 005820 2,945.00

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

05/11/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 21.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies - Resealable Cellophane Bags 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 21.99

Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant

05/11/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Standard Lumber Co 1,914.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Lumber for Awards Assembly Set 05/18/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 1,914.08

Glenbrook North High School - Student Association
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/11/2022 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 23.55
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS - DVDs for Japanese Classroom 05/18/2022 10 L 300 4920 0000 30 001034 23.55

Glenbrook South High School - World Language - Japanese

05/11/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Bowlero - Niles 168.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS Bowling Club - Shoes and Lanes 05/18/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903095 168.00

Glenbrook South High School - Bowling Club

05/11/2022 GBA - Communications Procurement Card Lands' End Business Outfitters 29.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBA Communications - Embroidered Logos 05/18/2022 10 E 100 2630 4100 10 002630 29.00

Administraton - Communications

05/11/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Niagara Fiberboard Inc 2,000.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Upsom Board for Awards Assembly Set 05/18/2022 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 2,000.60

Glenbrook North High School - Student Association

05/11/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 47.26
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS CTE - Culinary Grocery Supply - Baking and Mexican Cuisine 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 47.26

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

05/11/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Target Corporation 16.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Earth Science Lab Supplies 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 16.74

Glenbrook North High School - Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
05/11/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Quill and Scroll 1,019.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Membership Dues for Journalism National Honors Society 05/18/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903690 539.49

Glenbrook South High School - Newspaper
05/13/2022 Membership Dues for Journalism National Honors Society 05/18/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904180 480.00

Glenbrook South High School - Yearbook

05/11/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card NIETOC 50.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN & GBS Debate - Glenbrooks Tournament - Application Fee for NIETOC 05/18/2022 99 L 100 4930 0000 10 905820 50.00

Bid 11/19/22 -11/21/22
Administraton - Debate

05/11/2022 GBS - Principal's Office C&l Procurement Card JMA Sandwiches Ltd 8.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS - Instructional Coaches Meeting Hospitality 5/10/22 05/18/2022 10 E 300 2210 4900 30 002210 8.74

Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction

05/11/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 11.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS CTE - Preschool Supply - Face Paint 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001435 11.99

Glenbrook South High School - PreSchool

05/11/2022 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 18.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS Math - Water Filters 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 18.99

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics

05/11/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 44.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS CTE - Auto Supply - Coaxial 2-Piece Cable Assembly 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001405 44.40

Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/11/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Guitar Center Inc 207.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Band Supplies - Cables 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001045 207.93
Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts
05/11/2022 GBN - Science Procurement Card Office Depot 56.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Classroom Supplies - Tape & Poster Boards & Office Supplies - Expo 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 30.54
Markers
Glenbrook North High School - Science
05/13/2022 Classroom Supplies - Tape & Poster Boards & Office Supplies - Expo 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001055 26.26
Markers
Glenbrook North High School - Science
05/11/2022 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 30.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS - World Language Department Supply 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001030 30.00
Glenbrook South High School - World Language
05/11/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Gordon Food Service Inc 108.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies - Cake Flour & Icing 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 108.97
Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant
05/11/2022 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Penguin Random House LLC 1,624.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN Bookstore - English Novels 2022/23 05/18/2022 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 1,624.86
Administraton - Bookstore
05/11/2022 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 16.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN Student Services - General Supplies 05/18/2022 10 E 200 2121 4100 20 002120 16.58

Glenbrook North High School - Guidance Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/12/2022 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Expedia 3,636.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN Math - Lodging for NCTM Conference 9/29/22 - 10/1/22 - R Mclnerney, 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1130 3320 20 001040 3,636.10

S Knapp, & D Houmpavlis
Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics

05/12/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Blick Art Materials 18.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN Art Supplies 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001005 18.45

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts

05/12/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 19.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS CTE - Woodworking Supply - Wax 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001405 19.96

Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education

05/12/2022 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card ALDI, Inc. 38.36
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS Sped - Instructional Materials for Living Class 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1220 4200 30 001320 38.36

Glenbrook South High School - Developmental Learning
Skills

05/12/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Target Corporation 10.47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 District Office - Office Hospitality 05/18/2022 10 E 100 2322 4900 10 002324 10.47

Administraton - Educational Services

05/12/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 13.64
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS Speech Team - Monologue Book 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1520 4300 30 005835 13.64

Glenbrook South High School - Forensics
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
05/12/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Exxonmobil Oil Corporation 98.68
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS Athletics - Athletics Bus Gas 05/18/2022 40 E 300 2550 4640 30 005100 98.68

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

05/12/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Sam's Club 28717
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies - Ground Beef 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 206.24

Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant
05/13/2022 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies - Ground Beef 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 80.93

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

05/12/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 65.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS CTE - Woodworking Supply - Irons 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001405 65.25

Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education

05/12/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Uline Inc 267.29
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS - Art Kit Materials 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001005 267.29

Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts

05/12/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 14.77
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Special Education - Office Supplies 05/18/2022 10 E 100 2330 4100 10 001300 14.77

Administraton - Special Education
Administration

05/12/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Rosati's Pizza 102.71
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS Athletics - Water Polo Hospitality 05/18/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955100 102.71

Glenbrook South High School - Sports Tournaments
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
05/12/2022 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Michaels Arts & Crafts 6.78
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBOC General Supply - Graduation Wooden Plaques & Key Rings for Grad  05/18/2022 10 E 500 1212 4100 50 001360 6.78
Gifts
Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction
05/12/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 49.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Department Office Supplies - Cleaner 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001005 2498

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts
05/13/2022 Department Office Supplies - Cleaner 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001045 24.97

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

05/12/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 8.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS CTE - Preschool Craft Supply - Spray Bottles 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001435 8.00

Glenbrook South High School - PreSchool

05/12/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 14.16
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies (Receipt 3 of 3) 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 14.16

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

05/12/2022 GBS - English Procurement Card Office Depot 45.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS - General Supplies 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001020 45.20

Glenbrook South High School - English

05/12/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Target Corporation 19.38
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 District Office - Office Hospitality 05/18/2022 10 E 100 2322 4900 10 002324 19.38

Administraton - Educational Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
05/12/2022 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 18.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS - Copy Center Supplies - Note Pad Binding Compound 05/18/2022 10 E 300 2574 4100 30 002574 18.49

Glenbrook South High School - Printing and Duplicating

05/12/2022 GBN - English Procurement Card Apperson 257.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN - Data Link Forms 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001020 257.20

Glenbrook North High School - English

05/12/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 7.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS CTE - Grocery Order Gratuity 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 7.00

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

05/12/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 69.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS - Supplies Order 05/18/2022 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 69.98

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

05/12/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 11.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN CTE - Business Department - Book for Curriculum 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1400 4300 20 001415 11.99

Glenbrook North High School - Business Education

05/12/2022 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Walmart 35.78
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Refreshments for the Nurse's Office & Student Services Office Supplies 05/18/2022 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002120 9.12

Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services
05/13/2022 Refreshments for the Nurse's Office & Student Services Office Supplies 05/18/2022 10 E 300 2130 4900 30 002130 26.66

Glenbrook South High School - Health Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
05/12/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Micro Center 637.32
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS CTE - SELC Arduino Kit Supply - Mainboards 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 637.32

Glenbrook South High School - STEM

05/12/2022 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Penguin Random House LLC 14,394.23
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN Bookstore - English Novels 2022/23 05/18/2022 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 14,394.23

Administraton - Bookstore

05/12/2022 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Parts Town LLC 181.47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS Cafeteria - Thermostat for Quest Kitchen Kettle 05/18/2022 10 E 100 2560 3230 10 002560 181.47

Administraton - Food Service

05/12/2022 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card South Side Control Supply Company 33.35
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS - Acetylene Gas Refill for Math Air Handler 05/18/2022 20 E 300 2544 4844 30 009050 33.35

Glenbrook South High School - Building Maintenance

05/12/2022 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Penguin Random House LLC 2,885.56
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS Bookstore - English & Sped Novels 2022/23 05/18/2022 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 2,885.56

Administraton - Bookstore

05/12/2022 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 219.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS PE Equipment - Sport Goals (4) 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001050 219.96

Glenbrook South High School - Physical Education
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
05/12/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Heat Press Nation 77.55
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS CTE - STEM Mini Camp Supply - Heat Transfer Vinyl 05/18/2022 10 E 300 3000 4100 10 003298 77.55

Glenbrook South High School - Elementary Stem Grant

05/12/2022 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 92.39
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS - Main Office Hospitality for New Principal Meet & Greet 05/18/2022 10 E 300 2410 4900 30 002410 92.39

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office

05/12/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Noodles & Company 5.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Special Education - Free/Reduced Lunch 05/18/2022 10 E 100 1130 3930 10 001001 5.75

Administraton - Financial Aid

05/12/2022 GBN - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 12.39
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN - Book - Viral: The Fight Against AIDS in America 05/18/2022 10 E 200 2222 4300 20 002220 12.39

Glenbrook North High School - Library Services

05/12/2022 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Longleaf Services, Inc 467.03
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN Bookstore - Social Studies Textbooks 2022/23 05/18/2022 10 E 100 2570 4300 10 002573 467.03

Administraton - Bookstore

05/12/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Hildebrand Sporting Goods 40.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS - Broadcast Supplies 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001410 40.00

Glenbrook South High School - Broadcasting
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/12/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 6.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN Speech - Competition Materials 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1520 4100 20 005835 6.95

Glenbrook North High School - Forensics

05/12/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Mariano's 21.87
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies - Cake Frosting & Chocolate Chips 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 21.87

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

05/12/2022 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 34.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 District Hospitality 05/18/2022 10 E 100 2322 4900 10 002324 34.85

Administraton - Educational Services

05/12/2022 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Worldwall.Net 9.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN World Languages - Monthly Subscription Renewal for May 2022 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1130 3160 20 001030 9.00

Glenbrook North High School - World Language

05/12/2022 GBA - Bookstore Procurement Card Hachette Book Group 1,099.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS Bookstore - English Novels 2022/23 05/18/2022 10 E 100 2570 4200 10 002573 1,099.45

Administraton - Bookstore

05/12/2022 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Wendella Tours & Cruises 840.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS - Field Trip Admission for History LA Classes on the Wendella Boat 05/18/2022 10 L 300 4922 0000 30 000000 840.00

Tour (50)

Glenbrook South High School - Accrual/Summary Accounts
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
05/12/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Office Depot 51.73
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Label Tape and Foam Board for GBS Science Office 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001057 9.89

Glenbrook South High School - STEM
05/13/2022 Label Tape and Foam Board for GBS Science Office 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 41.84

Glenbrook South High School - Science

05/12/2022 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc -12.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Shrek Prop Refund 05/18/2022 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 -12.99

Administraton - Drama Productions

05/12/2022 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card BP - Northbrook 45.61
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS - Gas for Driver's Ed Blue Car 1091 DE 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1700 4640 30 001015 45.61

Glenbrook South High School - Driver Education

05/12/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 5.26
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Index Cards - Supplies 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001045 5.26

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

05/12/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 43.53
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies (Receipt 1 of 3) 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 43.53

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

05/12/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 190.34
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS CTE - SELC Project Supplies - Paint, Brushes, Super Glue, Velcro, & 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 190.34

Batteries

Glenbrook South High School - STEM
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/12/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 18.87
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies - Cake Mixes & Vegetables 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 18.87

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

05/12/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Beeson's Nursery 35.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Vegetable Plants for GBS Donation Garden 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 35.00

Glenbrook South High School - Science

05/12/2022 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card South Side Control Supply Company 11.46
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS - Nitrogen 40C Refill for Math Air Handler 05/18/2022 20 E 300 2544 4844 30 009050 11.46

Glenbrook South High School - Building Maintenance

05/12/2022 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Vistaprint -4.65
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS - Printing of Thank You Notes - Sales Tax Credit 05/18/2022 10 E 300 2121 3600 30 002125 -4.65

Glenbrook South High School - College Resource Center

05/12/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS - ISBE Annual Licensure Renewal 2021/22 - M Macfadden 05/18/2022 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13

Administraton - Employee Benefits

05/12/2022 GBS - Science Procurement Card Germania Seed Company 123.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Coleus Strip Trays for GBS Horticulture Plant Sale 05/18/2022 10 L 300 4920 0000 30 001055 123.70

Glenbrook South High School - Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/12/2022 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Walmart 31.63
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies - Fruits, Vegetables, Sausage, Pork, Pasta, 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 31.63
Rice, Pudding, Milk, Bread, Soup, Breadcrumbs, & Chocolate (Receipt 1 of
2)
Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science
05/12/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 16.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Department Supplies - Bandages 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001045 16.99

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

05/12/2022 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card William V MacGill & Co 618.76
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN Health Office Supplies 05/18/2022 10 E 200 2130 4100 20 002130 142.76

Glenbrook North High School - Health Services

05/13/2022 GBN Health Office Supplies 05/18/2022 10 E 200 2130 7400 20 002130 476.00

Glenbrook North High School - Health Services

05/13/2022 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 5.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS TLC - Ribbon for Student Tutor Gifts 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001155 5.99

Glenbrook South High School - Titan Learning Center

05/13/2022 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 61.24
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS - Main Office Hospitality for New Principal Meet & Greet 05/18/2022 10 E 300 2410 4900 30 002410 61.24

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office

43 of 53




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/13/2022 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card National Student Clearinghouse 1,190.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Annual District Membership Dues 2021/22 05/18/2022 10 E 100 2321 6400 10 002320 1,190.00
Administraton - Superintendent's Office
05/13/2022 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Crck Busse Lake La 750.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS - Chicago Problems & Solutions Canoe Field Trip Admissions for 50 05/18/2022 10 L 300 4922 0000 30 000000 750.00
Students

Glenbrook South High School - Accrual/Summary Accounts

05/13/2022 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Sports Endeavors Inc 50.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS Athletics - Boys Soccer Apparel Logo Setup Fee 05/18/2022 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955245 50.00

Glenbrook South High School - Soccer - Boys

05/13/2022 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 88.21
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS - Book and Supplies Order 05/18/2022 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 73.02

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
05/13/2022 GBS - Book and Supplies Order 05/18/2022 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 15.19

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

05/13/2022 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Giddy Inc 95.91
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS Sped Office & Transition Supplies 05/18/2022 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 95.91

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
Administration

05/13/2022 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 27.35
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS TLC - Ribbon & Paper for Student Tutor Gifts 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001155 27.35

Glenbrook South High School - Titan Learning Center
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
05/13/2022 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card South Side Control Supply Company -9.91
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS - Acetylene Gas Refill for Math Air Handler - Refund 05/18/2022 20 E 300 2544 4844 30 009050 -9.91

Glenbrook South High School - Building Maintenance

05/13/2022 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card NCTM/National Council of Teachers Mathematics 511.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN Math - Registration for NCTM Conference 9/29/22 - 10/1/22 - D 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1130 3320 20 001040 511.00

Houmpavlis

Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics

05/13/2022 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 16.02
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN Student Services - General Supplies 05/18/2022 10 E 200 2121 4100 20 002120 16.02

Glenbrook North High School - Guidance Services

05/13/2022 GBN - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 129.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Office Supplies 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001060 129.99

Glenbrook North High School - Social Studies

05/13/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Office Depot 5.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS CTE - Fashion Supply - Command Poster Strips 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001425 5.40

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

05/13/2022 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Avid Technology 249.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS Music Software 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1130 3160 30 001045 249.00

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts
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Transaction

Department

Payment Type

Transaction Amount

05/13/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Sure Thing Studios 325.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS Fine Arts - Guest Musician Services 5/12/22 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1130 3120 30 001045 325.50

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts

05/13/2022 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Bright Data Networks -1.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Fraudulent Transaction - Credit Received 05/18/2022 10 L 100 4997 0000 00 000000 -1.00

Administraton - Accrual/Summary Accounts

05/13/2022 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 79.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN Health Office - Blood Pressure Monitor 05/18/2022 10 E 200 2130 7400 20 002130 79.00

Glenbrook North High School - Health Services

05/13/2022 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Walmart 7.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Delivery Driver Gratuity 05/18/2022 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002120 0.52

Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services
05/13/2022 Delivery Driver Gratuity 05/18/2022 10 E 300 2130 4900 30 002130 6.48
Glenbrook South High School - Health Services

05/13/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card B&H Photo-Video 1,239.52
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS - Art Kit Materials 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001005 1,239.52

Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts

05/13/2022 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Chipotle -341.53
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN Math - Department Hospitality - Credit 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1130 4900 20 001040 -341.53

Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics

46 of 53




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/13/2022 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Maggiano's 215.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN Athletics - Badminton Statement Tournament 5/12/22 - Hospitality 05/18/2022 10 E 200 2410 3340 20 002410 82.29

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

05/13/2022 GBN Athletics - Badminton Statement Tournament 5/12/22 - Hospitality 05/18/2022 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 132.71
Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments
05/13/2022 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 409.19
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN Math - Airfare for NCTM Conference 9/29/22 - 10/1/22 - R Mclnerney 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1130 3320 20 001040 409.19
Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics
05/13/2022 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Capital Services Inc 40.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS TLC - Educational Folding Shapes for Teaching Geometry 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001155 40.49
Glenbrook South High School - Titan Learning Center
05/13/2022 GBN - English Procurement Card Crave Kabob 118.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN - Junior Teacher Meeting Hospitality 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1130 4900 20 001020 118.95
Glenbrook North High School - English
05/13/2022 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Freestyle Sales Company 137.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS - Art Kit Materials 05/18/2022 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001005 137.97
Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts
05/13/2022 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 409.19
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBN Math - Airfare for NCTM Conference 9/29/22 - 10/1/22 - S Knapp 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1130 3320 20 001040 409.19

Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/13/2022 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Potbelly Sandwich Shop 48.16
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Hospitality for PE Workshop Meeting 5/12/22 05/18/2022 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 48.16
Administraton - General Administration
05/13/2022 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Apple Computer Inc 99.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 Broadcasting Music Subscription 5/12/22 - 5/11/23 05/18/2022 10 E 200 1400 3160 20 001410 99.00

Glenbrook North High School - Broadcasting

05/13/2022 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 19.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/13/2022 GBS Anime, Paranormal, & Gamers Club - Club Refreshments 05/18/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903060 6.58

Glenbrook South High School - Anime Club

05/13/2022 GBS Anime, Paranormal, & Gamers Club - Club Refreshments 05/18/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903410 6.59
Glenbrook South High School - Gamers Club

05/13/2022 GBS Anime, Paranormal, & Gamers Club - Club Refreshments 05/18/2022 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903800 6.78

Glenbrook South High School - Paranormal Club
